No

10

11

Crew

Tristan Pye/ Andrew

Falconer

Paul MacKinnon/
Rob Fagg
Andrew Dudgeon/
Joe Dooley

Jamie Jukes/ James

Morgan
Tony Bardy/ Tony
Walker

Wayne Sisson/
Patrick Walsh

John Indri/ Mathew

Smalley

Mark Jones/ John
Hawkins

Eian Pritchard/ Steve

McPhee

Sean Kelly/ Kirsty
Duke

Timmy Collins/
Cliona Collins

Car

Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo 6.5
Mitsubishi Mirage

Ford Focus WRC

Mitsubishi Evo X

Mitsubishi Mirage R5

BMW E36 M3

Ford Focus WRC

Mitsubishi Evo IX

Subaru Impreza

PokerStars Rally 2018

Final

CC Class Club

2000

1600

2000

1600

2000

1997

1600

2996

1998

1998

2000

E

Wickam/ Highland Car Club

Mull/ Manx Auto Sport

Manx Auto Sport

Llandysul/

Northallerton/ Ripon

KLMC / BTRDA/ BTRDA

Chelmsford/Manx Auto

Sport/ Kings Lynn

Epynt

Brecon/ Aberystwyth

Manx Auto Sport

Manx Auto Sport

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Staffa Tours, TSL contractors

Tres solutions

Tony Bardy Motorsport

AMS Arnside Motorsport

CL JONES
North Road Garage Builth Wells

SMR Performance - OrmCo - DPM - GPM -
CPP

1st Choice Windows, KG Motorsport, Auto
Logics



No
12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Dai Roberts/ Nathan
Davies

Gordon Morrison /
Michael Hendry
Kex Walker/ Dannii
Matthews

Mark Jasper/ Don
Whyatt

Oliver Hopkins / lan
Taylor

Martyn Jones/ Dan
Colley

Gary Leece/ John
Tarrant

Steven Ormond-
Smith/ Charlotte
Shimmin

Stuart Egglestone/
Brian Hodgson
Rory McCann/ Paul
McCann

Spencer Chard/ Mark
Perryman

Paul McEvoy/
Michael McEvoy

Car
Peugeot 205 GTi

Subaru Impreza

BMW 325

Ford Escort MKklI

Mitsubishi Mirage R5

Vauxhall Nova GSI

Mitsubishi Evo 6.5
Tommi Makinnen
Edition

Mitsubishi Evo X
Ford Escort MKklI
Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza N11

CC Class Club

1580

1998

2500

2500

1600

1798

1997

1998

1998

1797

1998

1997

B

Carmarthen /

Manx/ Druidale
Glenrothes MC / Manx

AutoSport

BTRDA/
BTRDA/Ammanford MC
MAS

MAS

Manx Auto Sport

RAC

M.A.S

forresters/ BTRDA

MAS

Entrant/Sponsor

Promoting Jaffa Fund, Mike Bleakley Building,
Jd Tyres

Daniel Cullen Plumbing, Typhoon House,
Red5 and Team Bee

GEO Preperations. Smith and Jones Engines.
Team Flour Power

Hopkins Motorsport

M.Jones Haulage & Plant Hire , M&K
Automotive LTD

OrmCo, SMR, DPM

SE oil heating Nobles Garage Brian Hodgson
Services

MANN Construction



No
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Crew
Andy Davies/ Max
Freeman

Geoff Wright/ Chris
Sanderson

Andy Bird/ Plug
Pulleyn

John Cressey/ Martin
Cressey

Phil Turner / Ryan
Griffiths

Daniel Simcock/ Ben
Richardson

Lee Edwards/ Mike
Roberts

Sean Crowley/
Emma Crowley
James Munden/ John
Leigh

Len Jones/ Don
James

Chris Heyes/ Rick
Sutcliffe

Mark James/ Hefin
Jenkins

Stephen Benton/ Ol
Benton

Car

Subaru Impreza

Ford Fiesta S2000

Vauxhall Chevette

Mini Austin Cooper S

Ford Escort MKklI

Mitsubishi Lancer

Evo VI

Ford Escort G3

Peugeot 205

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort

BMW E30

Ford Escort MKkl

Ford Escort

CC Class Club

1997

1999

2300

1380

1998

1998

2000

1998

2000

1998

2500

2000

2000

E

LDMC/ WSSCC

Manx Auto Sport/
Northallerton/ Bolton-Le-
Moors

MAS

Clitheroe/

Whbcc/ Wbcc/ nadac
ERO

WBCC

Lampeter

Tavern

Dokey valley mc/
Aberystwyth

MAS

Ammanford motor club

Manx Autosport/ SWAC

Entrant/Sponsor
Llanarth Auto Services

Booth Construction, Meiser uk Itd, IT Systems,
Loe Bank Motors, SMR

Mini Sport Ltd

Jd Tyres St Motorsport Toovy Race Engines
Ricky Lloyd Butchers

Www.dmmr.net

GMB Garages

Len Jones motor services

MAD Motorsport, www.driver.co.im

Benton Transport



No
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Crew

Grant Leece/ Nick
Pledger

Peter Thompson /
Barry Clark

Rhodri Evans/ Tony
Vart

Rikki Proffitt/ Graham

Wild

Kevin Davies/ Dylan

Jenkins

Mark Constantine/

Andrew Constantine

Tony Shields/ Neil
Bye

Pat Johnson/ Sam
Spencer

John Richardson/
Eric Wilcockson
Dylan Parry/ Dylan
Griffith

Geoff Dean/ Tom
Spencer

Martin Freestone/
Guy Weaver

John Woodward/
Kevin Ikin

Car
Vauxhall Astra

Talbot Sunbeam 2.2

Lotus

Ford Escort

Porsche 911

Ford Escort

Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Escort MKkl

Opel Kadett GT/E

Ford Escort MKklI

Renault Clio

BMW 325i

Ford RS1600 Escort

MKI

Ford Escort Honda

CC Class Club

1998

2200

1996

1993

1997

1389

1998

2000

2000

1998

2500

1998

1998

C

Manx Auto Sport

Manx Auto Sport / lIkley

Carmarthen MC/ Clitheroe

RAC

Carmarthen Motor Club/

Port Talbot MC

Northallerton

BLMCC

Malton/ Beverley

Bolton Le Moors

C&A/ Harlech & District

Malton MC

Whitchurch

Entrant/Sponsor

Rhodri Evans Motorsport Anthony Reynolds
Plant Hire , Idris Jones Auto Electrical

SMS Motorsports

Kevin Davies Rally Sport

Constantine Motorsport

2cv city

Cravendale / Spencer Electrical

Myerscough College Motorsport

Spencer Electrical

WMD MOTORSPORT/IGROUP



No
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Crew

Jonathan Stepney/
Aled Davies

David Holland / Neil
Gater

Antony Williams/ Tim

Gill

Michael McKenna/
Emma Kennaugh
Martin Curzon / Rob
Thomas

David Higgs / Jamie
Sparks

Malcolm Davey /
Paul Slingsby
Brian Beefy Fraser/
Fiona Moir

Ben Hardy/ Tim
Tugwell

Patrick Messer/
Natalie Messer
Ross Tunney/ Neil
Macdonald

Ben Crump/ Colin
Bartl

Mike Roberts/
Dafydd-Sion Lloyd

Car
Peugeot 205 GTi

Ford Escort RS

Ford Fiesta Mkl

Vauxhall Astra

Ford Escort

Triumph TR7 V8

Ford Escort MKl

Hillman Avenger

Tiger

Ford Escort

Peugeot 205 XS

BMW 318ti

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MklI

CC Class Club

1905

1999

1300

1600

1998

4000

1598

1598

2000

1360

2498

1997

1998

C

C

Entrant/Sponsor

Carmarthen MC/ Epynt MC  Motorhome Services Scotland

ERO

Clwyd vale

/| MAS/DMC

Carmarthen

Warrington

/ Wigton MC

Highland Car Club

Manx Auto Sport

Manx Autosport

Longmynd-Mc

Carmarthen/ TVMC

Palletforce

Roden Garage Limited

Northern Autocare

Messer Motorsport

COLTECH CRMtech Domestic gas servicing
bailey performance



No
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Crew

Richard Felgate/
Mark Mason
Rhidian Daniels/
Tomos Whittle
Dewi Hughes/ Iwan
Llyr Jones

Jack Hartley/ Gary
Dawes

Alun Horn/ lan
Beamond

Phil Roberts/ Jane
Elizabeth Gray
Tom Shimmin/
Amanda Shimmin
leuan Evans/ Will
Rogers

Chris Hellings/ Glyn
Thomas

Matt Pierce/ Jez
Rogers

John Tear/ Ealish
Baxter

Shug Steel/ Shannon

Turnbull

Gary Dillon/ Dave
Riley

Car
BMW M3

Citroen C1 Max

Peugeot 205

Austin Mini

Ford Escort MKklI

Citroen Saxo

Ford Escort MKl

Proton Satria

MG ZR

Ford Escort MklI

Ford Puma

Subaru Impreza

Honda Civic Type R

CC Class Club

2300

1598

1900

1275

1998

1598

2000

1398

1796

1998

1700

2000

1998

D

Ammanford Motor Club

Harlech

Clitheroe

NADAC

BALLA MC/ MAS

Manx Autosports

South Hams/

WBCC/ Ludlow Castle

Manx Auto Sport/

Coltness Car Club

BSSMC

Entrant/Sponsor

JJ Aggregares

Fist It Lubricants

Minisport

Castle Street Car Repairs Peel

Spencer Sport

FlatCrest, Rally Collection UK

DPM, OrmCo, SMR



No
77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Crew

David Mylchreest/
Allan Cathers

Gary Ollerenshaw/

Dion Morley
Meilyr Evans/
Andrew Edwards
Simon Summers/
Dilwyn John

Hywel Davies/ Rhodri

Evans

Greg Pye/ Ken
Cottee

George Merrills/ Kyle

Livingstone
Rob Fisher/ Adam
Lawrence

David Williams/ Huw

Evans

Tim Cole/ Matthew

Crowe

Richard Kneen/
Sarah Kneen
Maxx Bradshaw/
Stephen Christian

Terry Phillips/ Liam

Whiteley

Car
MG MGB

Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MKklI

Seat |Ibiza

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Honda Civic

BMW E30

Subaru Impreza

Honda Civic

Volkswagen Golf

CC Class Club

1840

1598

2000

2000

1993

1994

1998

1998

1594

3000

2000

1600

1998

H

MAS/ Spadeadam MC /
ANWCC
HDMC

Dovey Valley MC

Dovey Valley MC

MSA/DMC

Stockport 061/

Clowne & District MC

Longmyndd / EMCOS

Manx Auto Sport

Manx Auto Sport

Druidale MC/ Manx Auto

Sport

Manx Autosport/ Druidale
MC

Entrant/Sponsor
Mylchreests

Cymru Caravans

G Force Displays

Derbyshire Motorhome Rental & Racing-

Hardware

Manx Automobile Assistance

Cb Horne, Ballaneven Compost

TBA

T & J Autos / Roy/Ale Hotel & GF Forklifts



No
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Crew

Mark Hingley Ewing/

Mark Runciman

Gavin Tyler-Roberts /

Martin Burns

Max Murray/ Matty

Owen

Julian Gravestock/

Aisling Ridout

Jason Harris/ Stuart

Powell

David Paul Turner/

Julius Deane

Ben Kermode-
Reeder/ Antony
Crellin

Harry Robert Stubbs/

Brian Stubbs

Dave Clucas/ lain

Thorburn

Mark Smith/ Michael

Clarke

Kayleigh Cannell/

Nigel Cannell

Harry Ackers/ Daniel

Hurst

Phil Gallagher/ Mick

Gallagher

Car

Subaru Impreza
WRX STI
Mazda RX8
Citroen C2
BMW E30
Citroen Saxo

VW Golf Mk2

Skoda Fabia

BMW Compact

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

Vauxhall Corsa

Mitsubishi Evo

CC Class Club

2000

1600

1598

1800

1400

2489

998

1300

998

1600

2000

E

Springhill/ Coltness Car
Club

Manx Auto Sport

Cirencester /

DMC/ Spadeadam Motor
Club

Manx Auto Sport
Broughton & Bretton MC
Manx Auto Sport
Myerscough

Manx Autosport
Druidale/ West Cumbria

Motorsport Club
dukeries

Entrant/Sponsor

Carlton Plant Hire

Adorn Care, Athol Garage, BVS

Cp Motorsport, Gmb Minibuses

Southern Tires

P.A.C.E & E. Nixon & Son Haulage

Myerscough College Motorsport

Star Services

KERRUISH FARM SERVICES

Tl Rallyschool, TRS,PIAA,MORRIS
OIL,ARRON ELECTRICS



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

103 lan Chadwick/ Kevin  Subaru Impreza 0 E
Horgan

There are 102 entries, and 101 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

42

19
25
18

22
79
21
15
11
80

40
32
34
26
102
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PokerStars Rally 2018

for Friday

Final Individual Times in Position Order

Cils OIA
Crew 1 2 345 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins 8:28 5:22 4:26 18:16 1 1
Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan 8:30 5:26 4:31 18:27 1 2
Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer 8:46 5:26 4:37 18:49 2 3
Gary Leece/ John Tarrant 9:11 5:36 4:43 19:30 3 4
Andy Davies/ Max Freeman 9:20 5:33 4:43 19:36 4 5
Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley 8:58 5:38 4:53 0:10 19:39 2 6

Car 18 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MC

Paul MacKinnon/ Rob Fagg 8:40 6:39 4:33 19:52 5 7
Rory McCann/ Paul McCann 9:22 5:29 5:08 19:59 3 8
Meilyr Evans/ Andrew Edwards 9:46 5:36 4:50 20:12 4
Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson 9:50 5:27 455 20:12 1 10
Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews 9:29 5:37 5:10 20:16 1 11
Timmy Collins/ Cliona Collins 9:35 5:42 5:.07 20:24 6 12
Simon Summers/ Dilwyn John 9:54 5:45 4:47 20:26 5 13
Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley 9:20 6:10 5:01 20:31 7 14
Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart 10:06 5:45 4:49 20:40 6 15
Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley 10:08 5:42 5:.06 20:56 7 16
Len Jones/ Don James 10:10 5:52 4:55 20:57 8 17
Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson 9:45 6:20 5:11 21:16 8 18
Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher 10:16 5:59 5:03 21:18 9 19

to MC 2



Car ClIs Crew
16 D Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
27 D Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn
33 E James Munden/ John Leigh
17 E Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor
43 A Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine
36 C Mark James/ Hefin Jenkins
29 C Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths
35 H Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe
14 E Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry
49 H Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
20 E Steven Ormond-Smith/ Charlotte Shimmin
73 C Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers
51 C Jonathan Stepney/ Aled Davies
31 C Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
59 C Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell
81 C Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
55 H Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
52 C David Holland / Neil Gater
10 E Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke
48 D Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer
41 H RIikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild
45 C Pat Johnson/ Sam Spencer
71 A leuan Evans/ Will Rogers

Cls OIA

1 2 345 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
10:12 555 5:21 21:28 2 20
10:02 5:59 5:31 21:32 3 21
10:18 6:03 5:11 21:32 10 22
10:38 5:45 5:15 21:38 11 23
10:14 6:05 5:22 21:41 24
10:40 5:55 5:11 21:46 9 25
10:50 6:09 4:54 21:53 10 26
10:01 6:21 5:33 21:55 2 27
10:14 6:27 5:16 21:57 12 28
10:27 6:23 5:12 22:02 3 29
10:21 6:15 5:28 22.04 13 30
10:57 6:02 5:05 22:04 11 31
10:56 6:16 5:22 22:34 12 32
11:01 6:18 5:18 22:37 13 33
10:42 6:36 5:20 22:38 14 34
11:22 6:07 5:10 22:39 15 35
11:02 6:30 5:21 22:53 4 36
11:09 5:49 5:25 0:30 2253 16 37

Car 52 Penalty details:- 0:30 for 3:00 early at MC 1
10:33 6:39 5:46 22:58 14 38
11:21  6:13 5:30 23:04 39
11:36 6:12 5:27 23:15 40
11:28 6:20 5:32 23:20 17 41
11:52 6:11 5:19 23:22 2 42



Car Cls

46
44
89
12
77
61
63
82
76
92
94
84
86
57
37

100
93
90
58
75
68
83
95
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Crew

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Tony Shields/ Neil Bye

Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley
Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers
Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

Max Murray/ Matty Owen

Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell

Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence

Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Stephen Benton/ Oli Benton

Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell
Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout
Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark Runciman
Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir

Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull

Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone

David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane

Cls OIA

1 2 345 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
11:50 6:17 5:20 23:27 18 43
10:28 7:25 5:40 23:33 6 44
11:23 6:32 5:39 23:34 19 45
11:15 6:37 5:45 23:37 20 46
11:38 6:32 5:39 23:49 47
12:11  6:23 5:17 23:51 48
11:58 6:27 5:30 23:55 21 49
11:22 6:50 5:47 2359 22 50
11:50 6:32 5:39 24:01 23 51
12:16 6:24 5:36 24:16 52
12:04 6:29 6:00 24:33 2 53
12:41 6:25 5:36 24:42 24 54
12:51 6:26 5:26 24:43 55
12:17 6:48 5:43 24:48 56
11:11 6:22 5:24 2:00 2457 25 57

Car 37 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at TC 3
11:49 7:17 553 24:59 3 58
12:08 7:01 5:56 25:05 7 59
12:14 6:56 5:56 2506 15 60
12:33 6:41 6:02 25:16 8 61
12:33 6:45 5:59 25:17 16 62
12:19 7:17 551 2527 26 63
12:52 6:44 5152 25:28 27 64
12:26 7:05 6:00 25:31 28 65



These Competitors have only reached SA 1:IN

Car Cls
87 E
54 B
9 A
74 C
70 C
60 A
69 B
28 A
12 B

103 E
67 A
88 B

7 E
47 C
56 H
78 B
53 A
65 B
91 D
9% A

6 E
24 E

Crew

Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen

Michael McKenna/ Emma Kennaugh

Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke

John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Tom Shimmin/ Amanda Shimmin
Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer
Phil Roberts/ Jane Elizabeth Gray
John Cressey/ Martin Cressey
Dai Roberts/ Nathan Davies

lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan

Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes

Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian
John Indri/ Mathew Smalley
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

David Higgs / Jamie Sparks

Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley
Antony Williams/ Tim Gill

Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos Whittle

Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns

Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony Crellin

Wayne Sisson/ Patrick Walsh
Paul McEvoy/ Michael McEvoy

1
12:14
13:11
12:30
13:20
13:44
13:52
14:27
10:54
11:04
11:20
12:00
13:03
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

2
7:09
6:50
7:14
6:51
6:56
6:55
7:23
6:29

29:00
29:00
29:00
29:00
29:00
29:00
29:00
29:00
29:00

3 4 5 6 Penalty

6:10
6:05
6:24
6:07
5:58
6:04
6:43
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00
24:00

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

Car 53 Penalty details:- 0:40 for 4:00 early at MC 1
31:00 29:00 24:00
31:00 29:00 24:00
31:00 29:00 24:00

9:21 5:23 4:40
10:35 5:59 5:20

25:33 17 66
26:06 67
26:08 68
26:18 29 69
26:38 30 70
26:51 71
28:33 72
41:23 73
1:04:04 74
1:04:20 18 75
1:05:00 7 76
1:06:03 77
1:09:00 19 78
1:09:00 31 79
1:09:00 9 80
1:09:00 8 81
0:40 1:09:40 8 82
1:24:00 9 83
1:24:00 8 84
1:24:00 9 85
19:24 20 86
21:54 21 87



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 345 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
These Competitors have not completed a Stage yet
98 A Dave Clucas/ lain Thorburn 10 89

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1
6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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42

25
21
22
14
16
33
15
26
34
102
31
40
27
43
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Final

Crew

E Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan

Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley
Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins
Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer
Andy Davies/ Max Freeman

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson

Rory McCann/ Paul McCann

Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry

Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
James Munden/ John Leigh
Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews
Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson
Len Jones/ Don James

Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart

Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Mark Constantine/ Andrew
Constantine

Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke

Total

Friday

18:27
20:31
18:16
18:49
19:36
20:12
19:59
21:57
21:28
21:32
20:16
21:16
20:57
21:18
22:37
20:40
21:32
21:41

22:58

PokerStars Rally 2018

Individual Times

6:49
6:55
7:09
7:03
7:13
7:23
7:26
7:11
7:21
7:29
7:40
7:26
7:24
7:49
7:15
7:57
7:34
8:10

7:34

In Position Order

8
4:32
4:23
5:05
4:38
4:46
4:58
5:04
5:20
4:51
5:02
5:08
4:54
5:02
5:04
5:20
5:18
5:07
5:20

5:06

9
7:18
7:16
7:51
7:25
7:42
8:05
8:18
7:39
7:55
7:51
8:11
8:01
8:13
8:05
7:55
8:14
8:11
8:36

8:13

10 11
6:50
6:55
7:09
6:58
7:13
7:24
7:31
7:07
7:23
7:34
7:45
7:43
7:44
7:34
7:26
7:50
8:02
7:50

7:38

12
7:31
7:37
7:42
9:09
7:38
7:58
8:10
7:33
7:52
7:59
8:16
7:58
8:04
8:03
7:59
8:20
8:22
8:16

8:18

13
7:03
6:46
7:06
6:56
7:04
7:19
7:15
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:34
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

7:41

for Saturday

14 15 Penalty

7:47
7:36
7:42
7:40
7:51
8:21
8:32
7:50
8:23
8:02
8:24
8:26
8:35
8:35
7:59
8:19
8:51
8:23

8:36

to MC 4

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
1:06:17 1 1
1:07:59 2 2
1:08:00 1 3
1:08:38 3 4
1:09:03 4 5
1:11:40 1 6
1:12:15 2 7
1:12:19 5 8
1:12:55 1 9
1:13:11 6 10
1:13:14 2 11
1:13:26 7 12
1:13:41 3 13
1:14:10 8 14
1:14:13 4 15
1:14:20 5 16
1:15:21 3 17
1:15:58 1 18
1:16:04 9 19



Car Cls

29
35
81
52
46
55
63
59
48
49
84
41
61
86
94
44
72
57
76

82
77
68
83
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Crew

Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths

Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe
Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
David Holland / Neil Gater

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer
Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild

Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell

Tony Shields/ Neil Bye

Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee
David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers
Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone

Total

Friday

21:53
21:55
22:39
22:53
23:27
22:53
23:55
22:38
23.04
22:02
24:42
23:15
23:51
24:43
24:33
23:33
23:37
24:48
24:01

23:59
23:49
25:27
25:28

7
7:42
8:03
7:49
7:39
7:50
8:14
7:56
7:58
8:08
8:11
7:56
8:07
8:12
8:22
8:00
8:19
8:18
8:04
8:03

8:20
8:33
7:49
8:15

8
5:11
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

9
8:19
8:39
8:33
8:43
8:36
8:45
8:47
8:40
8:44
8:50
8:32
8:52
8:46
8:49
8:59
9:05
9:04
8:56
8:58

9:24
9:28
9:24
8:56

10 11
7:57
8:06
8:12
7:59
7:56
8:00
7:50
8:24
8:07
8:22
7:50
8:19
8:21
7:59
8:06
8:22
8:24
8:15
8:12

8:18
8:29
8:14
8:05

12 13 14 15
8:28 7:42 8:54
8:35 7:42 8:46
8:27 7:42 8:27
8:43 7:42 8:36
8:29 7:42 8:31
8:30 742 8:33
8:27 7:42 8:20
8:46 7:42 8:52
8:43 7.42 8:44
8:53 7:42 9:16
8:20 7:42 8:20
8:40 7:42 8:58
8:35 7:42 8:32
8:26 7.42 8:31
8:43 7:42 8:44
8:54 7:42 9:02
8:56 7:42 8:59
8:47 7:42 8:49
8:49 7:42 8:47

Car 76 Penalty details:-
8:57 7:42 8:55
9:06 742 9:09
8:55 7:42 8:57
8:56 7:42 9:23

Cls
Penalty Total Pos
1:16:06 6
1:17:06 2
1:17:09 7
1:17:35 8
1:17:51 9
1:17:57 3
1:18:27 10
1:18:20 11
1:18:32 4
1:18:36
1:18:42 12
1:19:13 5
1:19:19 5
1:19:52 6
1:20:07 1
1:20:17 6
1:20:20 13
1:20:41 2
1:00 1:20:52 14
1:00 for 1:00 early at MC 4
1:20:55 15
1:21:36 7
1:21:48 16
1:22:05 17

O/A
Pos

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42



Car Cls

89
17
95
92
54

90

58
32
75
87
100
60
93

99
28
103
67
78
88
47
56
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Crew

Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley
Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor
David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane
Max Murray/ Matty Owen

Michael McKenna/ Emma
Kennaugh

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark
Runciman

Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir
Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen
Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell
Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer

Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout

Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke
John Cressey/ Martin Cressey
lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan
Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley

Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian

Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith
David Higgs / Jamie Sparks

Total
Friday
23:34
21:38
25:31
24:16
26:06

25:06

25:16
20:56
25:17
25:33
24:59
26:51
25:05

26:08

41:23
1:04:20
1:05:00
1:09:00
1:06:03
1:09:00
1:09:00

7
8:42
7:27
6:45
8:33
8:14

8:42

8:30
7:35
8:45
8:34
9:03
8:42
9:16

9:18
8:03
7:38
8:30
7:53
8:48
8:22
8:38

8
5:20
4:59
5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20

5:20
5:17
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

9
9:25
8:11
9:45
9:05
9:20

9:51

9:30
18:00
9:53
9:24
10:00
9:25
10:03

10:33
8:50
8:04
9:19
8:36
9:16
9:36
9:42

10 11

8:38
7:31
8:37
8:40
8:16

8:28

8:40
7:47
8:51
9:00
8:55
8:41
8:56

9:22
8:13
7:33
8:28
7:54
8:41
8:26
8:41

12
9:22
16:24
9:14
9:49
9:00

9:09

9:14
8:24
9:18
9:43
9:33
9:08
9:41

13 14

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

7:42

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

Car 93 Penalty details:-

10:46
7:59
8:03
9:06
8:24
9:09
9:11
9:09

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

Cls
Pos

18
10
19

11

8
20
12
13

2

3

7

14

21

15 Penalty Total
9:30 1:22:13
8:36 1:22:28
9:45 1:22:39
9:24 1:22:49
9:06 1:23:04
8:54 1:23:12
9:09 1:23:21
8:13 1:23:54
9:28 1:24:34
9:40 1:24:56
9:44 1:25:16
9:41 1:25:30
9:30 2:00 1:27:33
2:00 for 2:00 early at SA
3:0UT

10:13 1:29:22

9:10 1:36:40

13:16 2:01:56

9:07 2:02:32

8:40 2:03:29

9:06 2:04:05

9:30 2:07:07

9:20 2:07:32

O/A
Pos

43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63



Total

Car Cls Crew Friday 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Penalty
91 D Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns  1:24:00 7:15 5:20 8:50 8:10 8:43 7:42 9:08
96 A Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony 1:24:00 8:55 5:20 18:00 32:00 33:00 7:42 10:31
Crellin
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 12 Stage 13

The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1 Orrisdale 1 The Lhen 2 Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

2:19:08 8 64
3:19:28 7 65

Stage 15
Orrisdale 3
7.78 miles
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PokerStars Rally 2018

Final Individual Times in Starting Order for Friday to MC 2
Cls O/A
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 E Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer 8:46 5:26 4:37 18:49 2 3
2 E Paul MacKinnon/ Rob Fagg 8:40 6:39 4:33 19:52 5 7
3 E Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley 9:20 6:10 5:01 20:31 7 14
4 E Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan 8:30 5:26 4:31 18:27 1 2
5 E Tony Bardy/ Tony Walker 12:02 Demisters broken on car - can't see out
6 E Wayne Sisson/ Patrick Walsh 9:21 5:23 4:40 19:24 20 86
7 E John Indri/f Mathew Smalley 16:00 29:00 24:00 1:09:00 19 78
8 D Mark Jones/ John Hawkins 9:17 Off Road like the Titanic
9 E Eian Pritchard/ Steve McPhee 11:03 Retired
10 E Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke 10:33 6:39 5:46 22:58 14 38
11 E Timmy Collins/ Cliona Collins 9:35 5:42 5:.07 20:24 12
12 B Dai Roberts/ Nathan Davies 11:04 29:00 24:00 1:04:04 74
14 E Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry 10:14 6:27 5:16 21:57 12 28
15 D Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews 9:29 5:37 5:10 20:16 11
16 D Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt 10:12 555 5:21 21:28 2 20
17 E Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor 10:38 5:45 5:15 21:38 11 23
18 C Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley 8:58 5:38 4:53 0:10 19:39 2 6
Car 18 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MC 1
19 E Gary Leece/ John Tarrant 9:11 5:36 4:43 19:30 3 4
20 E Steven Ormond-Smith/ Charlotte Shimmin 10:21 6:15 5:28 22:04 13 30



Car ClIs Crew
21 H Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
22 C Rory McCann/ Paul McCann
23 E Spencer Chard/ Mark Perryman
24 E Paul McEvoy/ Michael McEvoy
25 E Andy Davies/ Max Freeman
26 E Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson
27 D Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn
28 A John Cressey/ Martin Cressey
29 C Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths
30 E Daniel Simcock/ Ben Richardson
31 C Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
32 C Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
33 E James Munden/ John Leigh
34 C Len Jones/ Don James
35 H Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe
36 C Mark James/ Hefin Jenkins
37 C Stephen Benton/ Oli Benton
38 C Grant Leece/ Nick Pledger
39 H Peter Thompson / Barry Clark
40 C Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart
41 H Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild
42  C Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins

1
9:50
9:22
10:31
10:35

9:20

9:45
10:02
10:54
10:50
11:45
11:01
10:08
10:18
10:10
10:01
10:40
11:11

2
5:27
5:29

5:59
5:33
6:20
5:59
6:29
6:09

6:18
5:42
6:03
5:52
6:21
5:55
6:22

3 4 5 6 Penalty

4:55
5:08

5:20
4:43
5:11
5:31
24:00
4:54

5:18
5:06
5:11
4:55
5:33
5:11
5:24

2:00

Off Road

Water

Total
20:12
19:59

21:54
19:36
21:16
21:32
41:23
21:53

22:37
20:56
21:32
20:57
21:55
21:46
24:57

Car 37 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at TC 3

13:20

Car 39 Penalty details:- 0:40 for 4:00 early at MC 1

10:06 5:45 4:49
11:36 6:12 5:27
8:28 5:22 4:26

0:40

Retired
Retired

20:40
23:15
18:16

Cls
Pos

21

10

13

10

25

O/A
Pos

10

87

18
21
73
26

33
16
22
17
27
25
57

15
40
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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Crew

Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine
Tony Shields/ Neil Bye

Pat Johnson/ Sam Spencer

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer

Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
John Woodward/ Kevin Ikin
Jonathan Stepney/ Aled Davies
David Holland / Neil Gater

Antony Williams/ Tim Gill

Michael McKenna/ Emma Kennaugh
Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
David Higgs / Jamie Sparks
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer
Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Ben Crump/ Colin Bartl

Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Richard Felgate/ Mark Mason

Cls
1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos
10:14 6:05 5:22 21:41 1
10:28 7:25 5:40 23:33 6
11:28 6:20 5:32 23:20 17
11:50 6:17 5:20 23:27 18
16:00 29:00 24:00 1:09:00 31
11:21 6:13 5:30 23:04
10:27 6:23 5:12 22:02
10:05 Electrical Issues
10:56 6:16 5:22 22:34 12
11:09 5:49 5:25 0:30 22:53 16
Car 52 Penalty details:- 0:30 for 3:00 early at MC 1
16:00 29:00 24:00 0:40 1:09:40 8
Car 53 Penalty details:- 0:40 for 4:00 early at MC 1
13:11 6:50 6:05 26:06 4
11:02 6:30 5:21 22:53 4
16:00 29:00 24:00 1:09:00 9
12:17 6:48 5:43 24:48 3
12:33  6:41 6:02 25:16 8
10:42 6:36 5:20 22:38 14
13:52 6:55 6:04 26:51
12:11 6:23 5:17 23:51
16:00 7:02 Retired
11:58 6:27 5:30 23:55 21
10:18 5:52 5:19 Retired

O/A
Pos

24
44
41
43
79
39
29

32
37

82

67
36
80
56
61
34
71
48

49



Car Cls

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
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Crew

Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos Whittle
Dewi Hughes/ Iwan Llyr Jones
Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes

Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

Phil Roberts/ Jane Elizabeth Gray
Tom Shimmin/ Amanda Shimmin
leuan Evans/ Will Rogers

Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers

John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley
Meilyr Evans/ Andrew Edwards
Simon Summers/ Dilwyn John
Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence

David Williams/ Huw Evans

Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

E Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen

1
31:00
12:36
12:00
12:19
14:27
13:44
11:52
11:15
10:57
13:20
12:33
11:50
11:38
16:00

9:46
9:54
11:22
11:22
12:52
12:41

Car 85 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 early at MC 1

2
29:00

29:00
7:17
7:23
6:56
6:11
6:37
6:02
6:51
6:45
6:32
6:32

29:00
5:36
5:45
6:07
6:50
6:44
6:25

3 4 5 6 Penalty

24:00

24:00
5:51
6:43
5:58
5:19
5:45
5:05
6:07
5:59
5:39
5:39

24:00
4:50
4:47
5:10
5:47
5:52
5:36

12:51 6:26 5:26
12:14 7:09 6:10

Total
1:24:00

Water related

0:10 Retired

1:05:00
25:27
28:33
26:38
23:22
23:37
22:04
26:18
25:17
24:01
23:49

1:09:00
20:12
20:26
22:39
23:59
25:28
24:42

24:43
25:33

Cls
Pos

26

30

20
11
29
16
23

15
22
27
24

17

O/A
Pos

83

76
63
72
70
42
46
31
69
62
51
47
81

13
35
50
64
54

55
66



Car Cls

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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Crew

Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian
Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark Runciman
Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns
Max Murray/ Matty Owen

Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout
Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell

David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane

Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony Crellin
Harry Robert Stubbs/ Brian Stubbs
Dave Clucas/ lain Thorburn

Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke

Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell
Harry Ackers/ Daniel Hurst

Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher

lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
Little London 1
6.92 miles

1
13:03
11:23
12:14
31:00
12:16
12:08
12:04
12:26
31:00

12:30

11:49

10:16
11:20

2
29:00
6:32
6:56
29:00
6:24
7:01
6:29
7:05
29:00

7:14

7:17

5:59
29:00

3 4 5 6 Penalty
24:00
5:39
5:56
24:00
5:36
5:56
6:00
6:00
24:00

6:24

5:53

5:03
24:00

Stage 2
Arrasey 1
5.06 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Total
1:06:03
23:34
25:06
1:24:00
24:16
25:05
24:33
25:31
1:24:00

Non Starter

26:08
24:59
Loss of Power
21:18
1:04:20

Cls
Pos

19
15

28

10

18

Stage 3
Brack-a-Broom 1

4.97 miles

O/A
Pos

77
45
60
84
52
59
53
65
85

89
68
58

19
75



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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PokerStars Rally 2018
Final Individual Times in Starting Order  for Saturday to MC 4

Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Friday 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 E Tristan Pye/ Andrew 18:49 7:.03 4:38 7:25 6:58 9:09 6:56 7:40 1.08:38 3 4
Falconer
2 E Paul MacKinnon/ Rob 19:52 6:43 4:26 7:07 6:47 7:24 6:42 Retired
Fagg
3 E Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe 20:31 6:55 4:23 7:16 655 7:37 6:46 7:36 1:07:59 2 2
Dooley
4 E Jamie Jukes/ James 18:27 6:49 4:32 7:18 6:50 7:31 7:03 747 1.06:17 1 1
Morgan
5 E Tony Bardy/ Tony Walker 12:02 Demisters broken on car -
can't see out
6 E Wayne Sisson/ Patrick 19:24 Power Steering
Walsh
7 E John Indri/ Mathew 1:09:00 7:39 5:14 Clutch
Smalley
8 D Mark Jones/ John 9:17 Off Road like the Titanic
Hawkins
9 E Eian Pritchard/ Steve 11:03 Retired
McPhee
10 E Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke 22:58 7:34 506 8:13 7:38 8:18 7:41 8:36 1:16:04 9 19
11 E Timmy Collins/ Cliona 20:24 17:00 13:00 Retired

Collins



Car Cls
12 B
14 E
15 D
16 D
17 E
18 C
19 E
20 E
21 H
22 C
23 E
24 E
25 E
26 E
27 D

Crew

Dai Roberts/ Nathan
Davies

Gordon Morrison /
Michael Hendry

Kex Walker/ Dannii
Matthews

Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor
Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley

Gary Leece/ John Tarrant

Steven Ormond-Smith/
Charlotte Shimmin
Stuart Egglestone/ Brian
Hodgson

Rory McCann/ Paul
McCann

Spencer Chard/ Mark
Perryman

Paul McEvoy/ Michael
McEvoy

Andy Davies/ Max
Freeman

Geoff Wright/ Chris
Sanderson

Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Total
Friday
1:04:04
21:57

20:16

21:28
21:38
19:39
19:30
22:04

20:12

19:59

10:31

21:54

19:36

21:16

21:32

7:45

7:11

7:40

7:21

7:27

9:37

7:29

7:49

7:23

7:26

7:13

7:26

7:34

5:20

5:08

4:51
4:59

4:52
5:20

4:58

5:04

4:46

4:54

5:07

9

7:39

8:11

7:55
8:11

8:05

8:18

7:42

8:01

8:11

10 11

7:07

7:45

7:23
7:31

7:24

7:31

7:13

7:43

8:02

12

7:33

8:16

7:52
16:24

7:58

8:10

7:38

7:58

8:22

13 14

7:42

7:34

7:42
7:42

7:19

7:15

7:04

7:42

7:42

15 Penalty

7:50

8:24

8:23
8:36

8:21

8:32

7:51

8:26

8:51

Cls

Total Pos

Car misbehaving

1:12:19

1:13:14

1:12:55

1:22:28

Retired

Lost oil!

Gremlins!!!

1:11:40

1:12:15

Off Road

Broken Gearbox

1:09:03

1:13:26

1:15:21

10

O/A
Pos

11

44

12

17



Car Cls
28 A
29 C
30 E
31 C
32 C
33 E
34 C
35 H
36 C
37 C
388 C
39 H
40 C
41 H

Crew

John Cressey/ Martin
Cressey

Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths

Daniel Simcock/ Ben
Richardson

Lee Edwards/ Mike
Roberts

Sean Crowley/ Emma
Crowley

James Munden/ John
Leigh

Len Jones/ Don James
Chris Heyes/ Rick
Sutcliffe

Mark James/ Hefin
Jenkins

Stephen Benton/ Oli
Benton

Grant Leece/ Nick
Pledger

Peter Thompson / Barry
Clark

Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart

Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild

Total

Friday

41:23

21:53
11:45

22:37

20:56

21:32

20:57
21:55

21:46

24:57

13:20

0:40

20:40
23:15

8:03

7:42

7:15

7:35

7:29

7:24
8:03

741

7:58

7:57
8:07

5:20

5:11

5:20

5:17

5:02

5:02
5:20

5:20

5:18
5:20

9
8:50

8:19

7:55

18:00

7:51

8:13
8:39

8:37

8:14
8:52

10 11
8:13

7:57

7:26

747

7:34

7:44
8:06

8:25

7:50
8:19

12
7:59

8:28

7:59

8:24

7:59

8:04
8:35

8:47

8:20
8:40

13 14

7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42
7:42

7:42

7:42
7:42

15 Penalty

9:10

8:54

7:59

8:13

8:02

8:35
8:46

9:11

8:19
8:58

Total
1:36:40

1:16:06
Water

1:14:13

1:23:54

1:13:11

1:13:41
1:17:06

Retired

Cls
Pos

20

O/A
Pos
57

20

15

50

10

13
21

Disqalified for contravention

of C.1.1.9
Retired

Retired

1:14:20
1:19:13

16
31



Car Cls
42 C
43 A
44 H
45 C
46 C
47 C
48 D
49 H
50 C
51 C
52 C
5. A
54 B
5 H

Total
Crew Friday
Kevin Davies/ Dylan 18:16
Jenkins
Mark Constantine/ 21:41
Andrew Constantine
Tony Shields/ Neil Bye 23:33
Pat Johnson/ Sam 23:20
Spencer
John Richardson/ Eric 23:27
Wilcockson
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith  1:09:00
Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer  23:04
Martin Freestone/ Guy 22:02
Weaver
John Woodward/ Kevin 10:05
Ikin
Jonathan Stepney/ Aled 22:34
Davies
David Holland / Neil Gater ~ 22:53
Antony Williams/ Tim Gill  1:09:40
Michael McKenna/ Emma 26:06
Kennaugh
Martin Curzon / Rob 22:53

Thomas

7:09

8:10

8:19
8:03

7:50

8:22

8:08
8:11

7:48

7:39
9:05
8:14

8:14

5:05

5:20

5:20
5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20
5:20

5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20

9
7:51

8:36

9:05
9:17

8:36

9:36

8:44
8:50

8:28

8:43

9:20

8:45

10 11
7:09

7:50

8:22

7:56

8:26

8:07
8:22

747

7:59

8:16

8:00

12 13 14
7:42 7:06 7:42
8:16 7:42 8:23
8:54 7:42 9:02
8:29 7:42 8:31
9:11 7:42 9:30
8:43 7:42 8:44
8:53 7:42 9:16
8:38

Car 51 Penalty details:-

8:43 7:42 8:36
9:00 7:42 9:06
8:30 7:42 8:33

15 Penalty

Cls

Total Pos
1:08:00 1
1:15:58 1
1:20:17 6

Broken link bar
1:17:51 9
2:07:07 21
1:18:32 4
1:18:36 4

Electrical Issues

radiator

0:20 for 2:00 early at MC 3

1:17:35 8
Engine Problems

1:23:04 4

1:17:57 3

OIA

Pos

18

35

24

62
28
29

0:20 Damaged front end, water

23

a7

25



Car Cls
56 H
57 B
58 H
5 C
60 A
61 D
62 C
63 C
64 D
65 B
66 C
67 A
68 C
69 B

Total
Crew Friday
David Higgs / Jamie 1:09:00
Sparks
Malcolm Davey / Paul 24:48
Slingsby
Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona  25:16

Moir

Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell 22:38
Patrick Messer/ Natalie 26:51
Messer

Ross Tunney/ Neill 23:51
Macdonald

Ben Crump/ Colin Bartl 23:02
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd- 23:55
Sion Lloyd

Richard Felgate/ Mark 21:29
Mason

Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos 1:24:00
Whittle

Dewi Hughes/ lwan Llyr 12:36
Jones

Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes 1:05:00
Alun Horn/ lan Beamond 25:27

Phil Roberts/ Jane 28:33
Elizabeth Gray

8:38

8:04

8:30

7:58
8:42

8:12

7:56

7:38

8:30
7:49
8:33

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20
5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20

9
9:42

8:56

9:30

8:40
9:25

8:46

8:47

9:19
9:24
9:16

10 11
8:41

8:15

8:40

8:24
8:41

8:21

7:50

8:28
8:14
8:40

12
9:09

8:47

9:14

8:46
9:08

8:35

8:27

9:06
8:55
10:14

13 14
7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42
7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42
7:42

15 Penalty
9:20

8:49

9:09

8:52
9:41

8:32

8:20

9:07
8:57

Cls
Total Pos
2:07:32 9
1:20:41 2
1:23:21 8
1:18:20 11
1:25:30 3
1:19:19 5
Retired
1:18:17 10
Retired
Retired
Water related
2:02:32 6
1:21:48 16

Front hub failure

OIA

Pos

63

37

49

27
54

32

26

59
41



Car Cls
70 C
71 A
72 C
73 C
74 C
75 E
76 C
77 H
78 B
79 C
80 C
81 C
82 C
83 C

Crew

Tom Shimmin/ Amanda
Shimmin

leuan Evans/ Will Rogers

Chris Hellings/ Glyn
Thomas

Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers
John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Shug Steel/ Shannon
Turnbull

Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

David Mylchreest/ Allan
Cathers

Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion
Morley

Meilyr Evans/ Andrew
Edwards

Simon Summers/ Dilwyn
John

Hywel Davies/ Rhodri
Evans

Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

George Merrills/ Kyle
Livingstone

Total
Friday
26:38

23:22
23:37

22:04
26:18
25:17

24:01

23:49

1:09:00

20:12

20:26

22:39

23:59
25:28

8:51

7:41
8:18

7:44

8:16

8:45

8:03

8:33

7:53

7:29

1:27

7:49

8:20
8:15

5:20

5:20
5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:09

5:20

5:20
5:20

9
9:31

8:41
9:04

8:26

8:59

9:53

8:58

9:28

8:36

8:06

8:33

9:24
8:56

10 11

7:32
8:24

8:27

8:51

8:12

8:29

7:54

7:56

8:12

8:18
8:05

12 13 14 15 Penalty
8:56 7:42 8:59
8:59 7:42
9:18 7:42 9:28
8:49 7:42 8:47 1:00

Car 76 Penalty details:-

9:06 7:42 9:09
8:24 7:42 8:40
8:22

8:27 7:42 8:27
8:57 7:42 8:55
8:56 7:42 9:23

Cls

Total Pos

Gearbox issues

Gearbox
1:20:20 13
Mechanical
Retired
1:24:34 12
1:20:52 14
1:00 for 1:00 early at MC 4
1:21:36 7
2:03:29 5

Engine Failure

Retired
1:17:09 7
1:20:55 15
1:22:05 17

O/A
Pos

36

51

38

40

60

22

39
42



Total
Crew Friday
Rob Fisher/ Adam 24:42
Lawrence
David Williams/ Huw 0:10
Evans
Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe = 24:43
Richard Kneen/ Sarah 25:33
Kneen
Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen 1:06:03

Christian

Terry Phillips/ Liam 23:34
Whiteley

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark  25:06
Runciman

Gavin Tyler-Roberts / 1:24:00
Martin Burns

Max Murray/ Matty Owen 24:16

D Julian Gravestock/ Aisling 25:05

Car Cls
84 C
85 B
86 D
87 E
88 B
89 C
90 E
91 D
92 B
93
94 B
95 C
9% A

Ridout

Jason Harris/ Stuart 24:33
Powell
David Paul Turner/ Julius 25:31
Deane

Ben Kermode-Reeder/ 1:24:00
Antony Crellin

7:56

8:22
8:34

8:48

8:42

8:42

7:15

8:33

9:16

8:00

6:45

8:55

5:20

5:20
5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

9
8:32

8:49
9:24

9:16

9:25

9:51

8:50

9:05

10:03

8:59

9:45

18:00

10 11
7:50

7:59
9:00

8:41

8:38

8:28

8:10

8:40

8:56

8:06

8:37

32:00

12
8:20

8:26
9:43

9:09

9:22

9:09

8:43

9:49
9:41

13 14

7:42

7:42
7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42

7:42
7:42

15
8:20

8:31
9:40

9:06

9:30

8:54

9:08

9:24
9:30

Car 93 Penalty details:-

8:43

9:14

33:00

7:42

7:42

7:42

8:44

9:45

10:31

Penalty Total
1:18:42

Retired

1:19:52
1:24:56

2:04:05

1:22:13

1:23:12

2:19:08

1:22:49
2:00 1:27:33

2:00 for 2:00 early at SA 3:0UT

1:20:07

1:22:39

3:19:28

Cls
Pos

12

13

18

11

1

19

7

O/A
Pos

30

33
52

61

43

48

64

46

55

34

45

65



Car Cls
97 D
98 A
99 A

100 A

101 B

102 E

103 E

Crew

Harry Robert Stubbs/
Brian Stubbs

Dave Clucas/ lain
Thorburn

Mark Smith/ Michael
Clarke

Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel
Cannell

Harry Ackers/ Daniel
Hurst

Phil Gallagher/ Mick
Gallagher

lan Chadwick/ Kevin
Horgan

Total
Friday

26:08

24:59

21:18

1:04:20

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 7 Stage 8
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1
7.25 miles 5.46 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

9:18

9:03

7:49

7:38

Stage 9
Orrisdale 1
7.78 miles

8 9

5:20 10:33

5:20 10:00

5:04 8:05

5:20 8:04

Stage 10
The Lhen 2
7.25 miles

10 11

9:22

8:55

7:34

7:33

12 13 14

10:46 7:42

9:33 7:42

8:03 7:42

8:03 7:42

Stage 12
Orrisdale 2
7.78 miles

10:13

9:44

8:35

13:16

Cls OIA
15 Penalty Total Pos Pos

Non Starter

No Spark - Coil/lnjectors

1:29:22 4

1:25:16 2

Loss of Power

1:14:10 8

2:01:56 14

Stage 13 Stage 15
The Lhen 3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 7.78 miles

56

53

14

58



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car Cls
Class A
43 A
71 A
100 A
99 A
60 A
28 A
67 A
53 A
9% A
98 A
Class B
92 B
94 B
57 B
54 B
69 B
12 B
88 B

PokerStars Rally 2018

Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2
Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine 10:14 6:05
leuan Evans/ Will Rogers 11:52 6:11
Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell 11:49 7:17
Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke 12:30 7:14
Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer 13:52 6:55
John Cressey/ Martin Cressey 10:54 6:29
Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes 12:00 29:00
Antony Williams/ Tim Gill 16:00 29:00

Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony Crellin

Dave Clucas/ lain Thorburn

Max Murray/ Matty Owen

Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell

Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Michael McKenna/ Emma Kennaugh
Phil Roberts/ Jane Elizabeth Gray
Dai Roberts/ Nathan Davies

Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian

In Class Order

3 4 5 6 Penalty

5:22
5:19
5:53
6:24
6:04
24:00
24:00
24:00

for Friday

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

Car 53 Penalty details:- 0:40 for 4:00 early at MC 1
31:00 29:00 24:00

12:16
12:04
12:17
13:11
14:27
11:04
13:03

6:24
6:29
6:48
6:50
7:23
29:00
29:00

5:36
6:00
5:43
6:05
6:43
24:00
24:00

21:41 1 24
23:22 2 42
24:59 3 58
26:08 4 68
26:51 5 71
41:23 6 73
1:05:00 7 76
0:40 1:09:40 8 82
1:24:00 9 85
10 89

24:16 1 52
24:33 2 53
24:48 3 56
26:06 4 67
28:33 5 72
1:04:04 6 74
1:06:03 7 77

to MC 2



Car Cls

78
65

B
B

Class C

42
18

22
79
80
40
32
34
36
29
73
51
31
59
81
52

45
46
89

C
C

O O 000000000000

(@)

Crew
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley
Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos Whittle

Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins

Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley

Rory McCann/ Paul McCann
Meilyr Evans/ Andrew Edwards
Simon Summers/ Dilwyn John
Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart

Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
Len Jones/ Don James

Mark James/ Hefin Jenkins
Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths
Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers
Jonathan Stepney/ Aled Davies
Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
David Holland / Neil Gater

Pat Johnson/ Sam Spencer

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson

Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

1:09:00 8 81
1:24:00 9 83

1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty
16:00 29:00 24:00
31:00 29:00 24:00

8:28 5:22 4:26 18:16 1 1
8:58 5:38 4:53 0:10 19:39 2 6
Car 18 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MC 1

9:22 5:29 5:08 19:59 3

9:46 5:36 4:50 20:12 4

9:54 5145 4:47 20:26 5 13
10:06 5:45 4:49 20:40 6 15
10:08 5:42 5:06 20:56 7 16
10:10 5:52 4:55 20:57 8 17
10:40 5555 5:11 21:46 9 25
10:50 6:09 4:54 21:53 10 26
10:57 6:02 5:05 22:.04 11 31
10:56 6:16 5:22 22:34 12 32
11:01 6:18 5:18 22:37 13 33
10:42 6:36 5:20 22:38 14 34
11:22 6:07 5:10 22:39 15 35
11:09 5:49 5:25 0:30 2253 16 37

Car 52 Penalty details:- 0:30 for 3:00 early at MC 1

11:28 6:20 5:32 23:20 17 41
11:50 6:17 5:20 23:27 18 43
11:23 6:32 5:39 23:34 19 45



Car Cls
72
63
82
76
84
37

O O o0 o000

68
83
95

\‘
N

70
47
Class
15
16
27
48
61
86
93
91

Class

m Mo o ooooooYPoooooo

N

Crew

Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence

Stephen Benton/ Oli Benton

Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone
David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane
John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Tom Shimmin/ Amanda Shimmin
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews
Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt

Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer

Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout

Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns

Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan

Cls OIA

1 2 345 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
11:15 6:37 5:45 23:37 20 46
11:58 6:27 5:30 23:55 21 49
11:22 6:50 5:47 2359 22 50
11:50 6:32 5:39 24:01 23 51
12:41 6:25 5:36 24:42 24 54
11:11 6:22 5:24 2.00 2457 25 57

Car 37 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at TC 3
12:19 7:17 551 2527 26 63
12:52 6:44 552 2528 27 64
12:26 7:05 6:00 25:31 28 65
13:20 6:51 6:07 26:18 29 69
13:44 6:56 5:58 26:38 30 70
16:00 29:00 24:00 1:09:00 31 79
9:29 5:37 5:10 20:16 1 11
10:12 555 5:21 21:28 2 20
10:02 5:59 5:31 21:32 3 21
11:21  6:13 5:30 23:04 4 39
12:11  6:23 5:17 23:51 5 48
12:51 6:26 5:26 24:43 6 55
12:08 7:01 5:56 25:05 7 59
31:00 29:00 24:00 1:24:00 8 84
8:30 5:26 4:31 18:27 1 2



E
E
E
E
E
E
102 E
33 E
17 E
14 E
20 E
10 E
90 E
75 E
87 E
103 E
E
E
E

H

Crew

E Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer

Gary Leece/ John Tarrant
Andy Davies/ Max Freeman
Paul MacKinnon/ Rob Fagg
Timmy Collins/ Cliona Collins
Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley
Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson
Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
James Munden/ John Leigh

Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor

Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry

Steven Ormond-Smith/ Charlotte Shimmin

Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark Runciman

Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen
lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan
John Indri/ Mathew Smalley
Wayne Sisson/ Patrick Walsh
Paul McEvoy/ Michael McEvoy

H Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
H Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe

Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver

1
8:46
9:11
9:20
8:40
9:35
9:20
9:45
10:16
10:18
10:38
10:14
10:21
10:33
12:14
12:33
12:14
11:20
16:00

9:21
10:35

9:50
10:01
10:27

2
5:26
5:36
5:33
6:39
5:42
6:10
6:20
5:59
6:03
5:45
6:27
6:15
6:39
6:56
6:45
7:09

29:00
29:00
5:23
5:59

5:27
6:21
6:23

3 4 5 6 Penalty
4:37
4:43
4:43
4:33
5:07
5:01
5:11
5:03
5:11
5:15
5:16
5:28
5:46
5:56
5:59
6:10

24:00
24:00
4:40
5:20

4:55
5:33
5:12

18:49
19:30
19:36
19:52
20:24
20:31
21:16
21:18
21:32
21:38
21:57
22:04
22:58
25:06
25:17
25:33
1:04:20
1:09:00
19:24
21:54

20:12
21:55
22:02

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

2

© 00 N OO O b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

3

4

5

7
12
14
18
19
22
23
28
30
38
60
62
66
75
78
86
87

10
27
29



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 345 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
55 H Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas 11:02 6:30 5:21 22:53 4 36
41 H Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild 11:36 6:12 5:27 23:15 5 40
44 H Tony Shields/ Neil Bye 10:28 7:25 5:40 23:33 6 44
77 H David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers 11:38 6:32 5:39 23:49 7 47
58 H Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir 12:33 6:41 6:02 25:16 8 61
56 H David Higgs / Jamie Sparks 16:00 29:00 24:00 1:09:00 9 80

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1
6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class A
43 A
100 A
60 A
99 A
28 A
67 A
9% A
Class B
94 B
57 B
92 B
54 B
78 B
88 B
Class C
42 C
22 C

Final Individual Times
Total

Crew Friday 7
Mark Constantine/ Andrew 21:41 8:10
Constantine
Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell 24:59 9:03
Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer 26:51 8:42
Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke 26:08 9:18
John Cressey/ Martin Cressey 41:23 8:03
Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes 1:05:00 8:30
Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony 1:24:00 8:55
Crellin
Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell 24:33 8:00
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby 24:48 8:04
Max Murray/ Matty Owen 24:16 8:33
Michael McKenna/ Emma 26:06 8:14
Kennaugh
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley 1:09:00 7:53
Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian 1:06:03 8:48
Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins 18:16 7:09

Rory McCann/ Paul McCann 19:59

PokerStars Rally 2018

7:26

5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

In Class Order

9

8:36

10:00
9:25
10:33
8:50
9:19

10 11

7:50

8:55
8:41
9:22
8:13
8:28

5:20 18:00 32:00

5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20
5:20

5:05
5:04

8:59
8:56
9:05
9:20

8:36
9:16

7:51
8:18

8:06
8:15
8:40
8:16

7:54
8:41

7:09
7:31

12

8:16

9:33
9:08
10:46
7:59
9:06
33:00

8:43
8:47
9:49
9:00

8:24
9:09

7:42
8:10

for Saturday

13 14

7:42

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

7:42
7:42

7:06
7:15

15

8:23

9:44
9:41
10:13
9:10
9:07
10:31

8:44
8:49
9:24
9:06

8:40
9:06

7:42
8:32

to MC 4
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:15:58 1 18
1:25:16 2 53
1:25:30 3 54
1:29:22 4 56
1:36:40 5 57
2:02:32 6 59
3:19:28 7 65
1:20:07 1 34
1:20:41 2 37
1:22:49 3 46
1:23:04 4 47
2:03:29 60
2:04:05 61
1:08:00
1:12:15 2



Car Cls

34
31
40
29
81
52
46
63
59
84
72
76

82
68
83
89
95
32
47

Class

N R e
N oo

O O 0000000000

O oo 9Y9ooo0oo0o0o0o0

Crew

Len Jones/ Don James

Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart

Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths
Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
David Holland / Neil Gater

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone
Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley
David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane
Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews
Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Total
Friday
20:57
22:37
20:40
21:53
22:39
22:53
23:27
23:55
22:38
24:42
23:37
24:01

23:59
25:27
25:28
23:34
25:31
20:56
1:09:00

21:28
20:16
21:32

7
7:24
7:15
7:57
7:42
7:49
7:39
7:50
7:56
7:58
7:56
8:18
8:03

8:20
7:49
8:15
8:42
6:45
7:35
8:22

7:21
7:40
7:34

8
5:02
5:20
5:18
5:11
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:17
5:20

4:51
5:08
5:07

9
8:13
7:55
8:14
8:19
8:33
8:43
8:36
8:47
8:40
8:32
9:04
8:58

9:24
9:24
8:56
9:25
9:45
18:00
9:36

7:55
8:11
8:11

10 11
7:44
7:26
7:50
7:57
8:12
7:59
7:56
7:50
8:24
7:50
8:24
8:12

8:18
8:14
8:05
8:38
8:37
747
8:26

7:23
7:45
8:02

12 13 14 15
8:04 7:42 8:35
7:59 7.42 7:59
8:20 7:42 8:19
8:28 7:42 8:54
8:27 7.42 8:27
8:43 7:42 8:36
8:29 7.42 8:31
8:27 7:42 8:20
8:46 7:42 8:52
8:20 7.42 8:20
8:56 7:42 8:59
8:49 7:.42 8:47

Car 76 Penalty details:-
8:57 742 8:55
8:55 7.42 8:57
8:56 7:42 9:23
9:22 7:.42 9:30
9:14 7:.42 9:45
8:24 7:42 8:13
9:11 742 9:30
7:52 7:42 8:23
8:16 7:34 8:24
8:22 7:42 8:51

Cls
Penalty Total Pos
1:13:41 3
1:14:13 4
1:14:20 5
1:16:06 6
1:17:09 7
1:17:35 8
1:17:51 9
1:18:17 10
1:18:20 11
1:18:42 12
1:20:20 13
1:00 1:20:52 14
1:00 for 1:00 early at MC 4
1:20:55 15
1:21:48 16
1:22:05 17
1:22:13 18
1:22:39 19
1:23:54 20
2:07:.07 21
1:12:55
1:13:14
1:15:21

O/A
Pos

13
15
16
20
22
23
24
26
27
30
36
38

39
41
42
43
45
50
62

11
17



Car Cls

48
61
86
93

91

O O O

D

Class E

4
3

1
25
14
33
26
102
10
17
90

75
87
103

m m m m m m m m m [m m

E
E
E

Class H

Crew

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer
Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout

Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns

Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan
Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley
Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer
Andy Davies/ Max Freeman
Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry
James Munden/ John Leigh

Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson
Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke

Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark
Runciman

Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen

lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan

Total
Friday
23:04
23:51
24:43
25:05

1:24:00

18:27
20:31
18:49
19:36
21:57
21:32
21:16
21:18
22:58
21:38
25:06

25:17
25:33
1:04:20

7
8:08
8:12
8:22
9:16

7:15

6:49
6:55
7:03
7:13
7:11
7:29
7:26
7:49
7:34
7:27
8:42

8:45
8:34
7:38

8
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

5:20

4:32
4:23
4:38
4:46
5:20
5:02
4:54
5:04
5:06
4:59
5:20

5:20
5:20
5:20

9
8:44
8:46
8:49

10:03

8:50

7:18
7:16
7:25
7:42
7:39
7:51
8:01
8:05
8:13
8:11
9:51

9:53
9:24
8:04

10 11
8:07
8:21
7:59
8:56

8:10

6:50
6:55
6:58
7:13
7:07
7:34
7:43
7:34
7:38
7:31
8:28

8:51
9:00
7:33

12
8:43
8:35
8:26
9:41

13 14

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

Car 93 Penalty details:-

8:43

7:31
7:37
9:09
7:38
7:33
7:59
7:58
8:03
8:18
16:24
9:09

9:18
9:43
8:03

7:42

7:03
6:46
6:56
7:04
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:41
7:42
7:42

7:42
7:42
7:42

Cls
Pos

4

5
6
7

© 00 N oo o0~ W NP
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12
13

15 Penalty Total
8:44 1:18:32
8:32 1:19:19
8:31 1:19:52
9:30 2:00 1:27:33

2:00 for 2:00 early at SA
3:0UT
9:08 2:19:08
1747 1:06:17
7:36 1:07:59
7:40 1:08:38
7:51 1:09:03
7:50 1:12:19
8:02 1:13:11
8:26 1:13:26
8:35 1:14:10
8:36 1:16:04
8:36 1:22:28
8:54 1:23:12
9:28 1:24:34
9:40 1:24:56
13:16 2:01:56

14

O/A
Pos

28
32
33
55

64

o o1 B~ N P

10
12
14
19
44
48

51
52
58



Car
21
35
55
49
41
44
77
58
56

Cils Crew

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe

Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild

Tony Shields/ Neil Bye

David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers
Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir

I T T T T T T T =T

David Higgs / Jamie Sparks

Total
Friday
20:12
21:55
22:53
22:02
23:15
23:33
23:49
25:16
1:09:00

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 7 Stage 8
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1
7.25 miles 5.46 miles

Stage 9
Orrisdale 1
7.78 miles

7
7:23
8:03
8:14
8:11
8:07
8:19
8:33
8:30
8:38

8
4:58
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

Stage 10
The Lhen 2
7.25 miles

9
8:05
8:39
8:45
8:50
8:52
9:05
9:28
9:30
9:42

10 11
7:24
8:06
8:00
8:22
8:19
8:22
8:29
8:40
8:41

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

12
7:58
8:35
8:30
8:53
8:40
8:54
9:06
9:14
9:09

13 14

7:19
7:.42
7.42
7:.42
7.42
7:42
7.42
7:.42
7:42

Stage 12
Orrisdale 2
7.78 miles

15 Penalty

8:21
8:46
8:33
9:16
8:58
9:02
9:09
9:09
9:20

Stage 13
The Lhen 3
7.25 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

1:11:40
1:17:06
1:17:57
1:18:36
1:19:13
1:20:17
1:21:36
1:23:21
2:07:32

© 00 N o o0~ W DN P

Stage 15
Orrisdale 3
7.78 miles

21
25
29
31
35
40
49
63


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

PokerStars Rally 2018

Final Overall Results in Position Order to MC 4
Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
4 E Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan Mitsubishi Mirage 1.06:17 1 1
3 Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6.5 1:07:59 2 2 +1:42 +1:42
42 C Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins Ford Escort 1:08:00 1 3 +1:43 +0:01
1 E Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer Subaru Impreza 1:08:38 3 4 +2:21 +0:38
25 E Andy Davies/ Max Freeman Subaru Impreza 1:09:03 4 5 +2:46 +0:25
21 H Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson Ford Escort MklI 1:11:40 1 6 +5:23 +2:37
22 C Rory McCann/ Paul McCann Honda Civic 1:12:15 2 7 +5:58 +0:35
14 E Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry Subaru Impreza 1:12:19 5 8 +6:02 +0:04
16 D Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt Ford Escort MklI 1:12:55 1 9 +6:38 +0:36
33 E James Munden/ John Leigh Subaru Impreza 1:13:11 6 10 +6:54 +0:16
15 D Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews BMW 325 1:13:14 2 11 +6:57 +0:03
26 E Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson Ford Fiesta S2000 1:13:26 7 12 +7:09 +0:12
34 C LenJones/ Don James Ford Escort 1:13:41 3 13 +7:24 +0:15
102 E Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher Mitsubishi Evo 1:14:10 8 14 +7:53 +0:29
31 C Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts Ford Escort G3 1:14:13 4 15 +7:56 +0:03
40 C Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart Ford Escort 1:14:20 5 16 +8:03 +0:07
27 D Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn Vauxhall Chevette 1:15:21 3 17 +9:04 +1:01
43 A Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine Vauxhall Corsa 1:15:58 1 18 +9:41 +0:37
10 E Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke Mitsubishi Evo IX 1:16:04 9 19 +9:47 +0:06
29 C Phil Turner / Ryan Giriffiths Ford Escort MklI 1:16:06 6 20 +9:49 +0:02



Car Cls Crew

35
81
52
46
55
63
59
48
49
84
41
61
86
94
44
72
57
76
82
77
68
83
89
17

H
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Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe
Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
David Holland / Neil Gater

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer

Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild

Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell

Tony Shields/ Neil Bye

Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers
Alun Horn/ lan Beamond
George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone
Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley
Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor

Car

BMW E30

Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort
BMW 325i

Ford RS1600 Escort Mkl

Renault Clio
Porsche 911

BMW 318ti

BMW E30

Citroen Saxo

Ford Escort MKII
MG ZR

Ford Escort MKI
Honda Civic Type R
Seat Ibiza

MG MGB

Ford Escort MKkll
Honda Civic
Volkswagen Golf
Mitsubishi Mirage R5

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:17:06
1:17:09
1:17:35
1:17:51
1:17:57
1:18:17
1:18:20
1:18:32
1:18:36
1:18:42
1:19:13
1:19:19
1:19:52
1:20:07
1:20:17
1:20:20
1:20:41
1:20:52
1:20:55
1:21:36
1:21:48
1:22:05
1:22:13
1:22:28

2

w ©O© o0 N

10
11

12

D = O 01 Ol

13

14
15

16
17
18
10

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

+10:49
+10:52
+11:18
+11:34
+11:40
+12:00
+12:03
+12:15
+12:19
+12:25
+12:56
+13:02
+13:35
+13:50
+14:00
+14:03
+14:24
+14:35
+14:38
+15:19
+15:31
+15:48
+15:56
+16:11

+1:00
+0:03
+0:26
+0:16
+0:06
+0:20
+0:03
+0:12
+0:04
+0:06
+0:31
+0:06
+0:33
+0:15
+0:10
+0:03
+0:21
+0:11
+0:03
+0:41
+0:12
+0:17
+0:08
+0:15



Car Cls Crew

95
92
54
90
58
32
75
87
100
60
93
99
28
103
67
78
88
47
56
91
96
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David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane
Max Murray/ Matty Owen

Michael McKenna/ Emma Kennaugh
Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark Runciman
Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir
Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen
Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell
Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer
Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout
Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke

John Cressey/ Matrtin Cressey

lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan

Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes

Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley
Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

David Higgs / Jamie Sparks

Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns

Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony Crellin

Total
Car
VW Golf Mk2 1:22:39
Citroen C2 1:22:49
Vauxhall Astra 1:23:04
Subaru Impreza WRX STl 1:23:12
Hillman Avenger Tiger 1.23:21
Peugeot 205 1:23:54
Subaru Impreza 1:24:34
Subaru Impreza 1:24:56
Nissan Micra 1:25:16
Peugeot 205 XS 1:25:30
BMW E30 1:27:33
Nissan Micra 1:29:22
Mini Austin Cooper S 1:36:40
Subaru Impreza 2:01:56
Austin Mini 2:02:32
Honda Civic 2:03:29
Honda Civic 2:04:05
Renault Clio 2:07:07
Triumph TR7 V8 2:07:32
Mazda RX8 2:19:08
Skoda Fabia 3:19:28

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

19

11

20
12
13

aa A N WODN

14

21

Penalty Pos Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

+16:22
+16:32
+16:47
+16:55
+17:04
+17:37
+18:17
+18:39
+18:59
+19:13
+21:16
+23:05
+30:23
+55:39
+56:15
+57:12
+57:48
+1:00:50
+1:01:15
+1:12:51
+2:13:11

+0:11
+0:10
+0:15
+0:08
+0:09
+0:33
+0:40
+0:22
+0:20
+0:14
+2:03
+1:49
+7:18
+25:16
+0:36
+0:57
+0:36
+3:02
+0:25
+11:36
+1:00:20
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1
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Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer
Paul MacKinnon/ Rob Fagg
Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley
Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan
Tony Bardy/ Tony Walker
Wayne Sisson/ Patrick Walsh
John Indri/ Mathew Smalley
Mark Jones/ John Hawkins
Eian Pritchard/ Steve McPhee
Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke
Timmy Collins/ Cliona Collins
Dai Roberts/ Nathan Davies
Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry
Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews
Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor
Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley
Gary Leece/ John Tarrant

Steven Ormond-Smith/ Charlotte Shimmin

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson

PokerStars Rally 2018

Overall Results in Starting Order

Car

Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6.5
Mitsubishi Mirage
Ford Focus WRC
Mitsubishi Evo X
Mitsubishi Mirage R5
BMW E36 M3

Ford Focus WRC
Mitsubishi Evo 1X
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 GTi
Subaru Impreza
BMW 325

Ford Escort MKII
Mitsubishi Mirage R5
Vauxhall Nova GSI
Mitsubishi Evo 6.5 Tommi Makinnen Edition
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Ford Escort Mkl

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
1:08:38 3 4

59:01
1:07:59 2 2
1:06:17 1 1

12:02

19:24
1:21:53

9:17

11:03
1:16:04 9 19

50:24
1:11:49
1:12:19 8
1:13:14 11
1:12:55 9
1:22:28 10 44

29:16

31:51

35:13
1:11:40 1 6

to MC 4



Car Cls Crew

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

C
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Rory McCann/ Paul McCann
Spencer Chard/ Mark Perryman
Paul McEvoy/ Michael McEvoy
Andy Davies/ Max Freeman
Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson
Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

John Cressey/ Martin Cressey
Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths
Daniel Simcock/ Ben Richardson
Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts
Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
James Munden/ John Leigh
Len Jones/ Don James

Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe
Mark James/ Hefin Jenkins
Stephen Benton/ Oli Benton
Grant Leece/ Nick Pledger
Peter Thompson / Barry Clark
Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart

Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild

Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins

Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine

Tony Shields/ Neil Bye
Pat Johnson/ Sam Spencer

Car

Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza N11
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta S2000
Vauxhall Chevette
Mini Austin Cooper S
Ford Escort Mkl
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Ford Escort G3
Peugeot 205

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

BMW E30

Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort

Vauxhall Astra

Talbot Sunbeam 2.2 Lotus
Ford Escort

Porsche 911

Ford Escort

Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Escort MKII
Opel Kadett GT/E

Total

1:12:15
10:31
21:54

1:09:03

1:13:26

1:15:21

1:36:40

1:16:06
11:45

1:14:13

1:23:54

1:13:11

1:13:41

1:17:06
29:27

1:20:57
13:20

0:40

1:14:20

1:19:13

1:08:00

1:15:58

1:20:17
46:00

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

2

D 01 W N b

20

®» = = 01 O

7

12
17
57
20

15
50
10
13
21

16
31

18
35



Car Cls Crew

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

C
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John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer

Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
John Woodward/ Kevin Ikin
Jonathan Stepney/ Aled Davies
David Holland / Neil Gater

Antony Williams/ Tim Gill

Michael McKenna/ Emma Kennaugh

Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
David Higgs / Jamie Sparks
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer
Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald
Ben Crump/ Colin Bartl

Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Richard Felgate/ Mark Mason
Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos Whittle
Dewi Hughes/ lwan Llyr Jones
Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes

Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

Phil Roberts/ Jane Elizabeth Gray

Car

Ford Escort MklI
Renault Clio
BMW 325i

Ford RS1600 Escort MKl

Ford Escort Honda
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta MK
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Escort
Triumph TR7 V8
Ford Escort MKI
Hillman Avenger Tiger
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 XS
BMW 318ti

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MKII
BMW M3

Citroen C1 Max
Peugeot 205
Austin Mini

Ford Escort MKII
Citroen Saxo

Total

1:17:51
2:07:07
1:18:32
1:18:36

10:05
1:00:55
1:17:35
1:24:05
1:23:04
1:17:57
2:07:32
1:20:41
1:23:21
1:18:20
1:25:30
1:19:19

23:02
1:18:17

21:29
1:36:58

12:36
2:02:32
1:21:48
1:10:36

9
21

o N © W »

11

w

10

16

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

24
62
28
29

23

47
25
63
37
49
27
54
32

26

59
41



Car Cls Crew

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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Tom Shimmin/ Amanda Shimmin
leuan Evans/ Will Rogers

Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas

Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers

John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley
Meilyr Evans/ Andrew Edwards
Simon Summers/ Dilwyn John
Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans

Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone
Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
David Williams/ Huw Evans

Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen
Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian
Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark Runciman
Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns
Max Murray/ Matty Owen

Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout

Car

Ford Escort MKI
Proton Satria
MG ZR

Ford Escort MKII
Ford Puma
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic Type R
MG MGB
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort MKII
Seat Ibiza
Honda Civic
Renault Clio
Honda Civic
BMW E30
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic

Volkswagen Golf

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Mazda RX8
Citroen C2
BMW E30

Total Cls OI/A
Penalty Pos Pos

50:20
52:36
1:20:20 13 36
43:34
1:14:01
1:24:34 12 51
1:20:52 14 38
1:21:36 7 40
2:03:29 5 60
27:41
57:26
1:17:09 7 22
1:20:55 15 39
1:22:05 17 42
1:18:42 12 30
0:10
1:19:52 6 33
1:24:56 13 52
2:04:05 6 61
1:22:13 18 43
1:23:12 11 48
2:19:08 8 64
1:22:49 3 46
1:27:33 7 55



Car Cls Crew

94
95
96
98
99
100
101
102
103

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT
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Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell

David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane

Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony Crellin
Dave Clucas/ lain Thorburn

Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke

Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell
Harry Ackers/ Daniel Hurst

Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher

lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan

Car

Citroen Saxo
VW Golf Mk2
Skoda Fabia
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Corsa
Mitsubishi Evo

Subaru Impreza

Total

1:20:07
1:22:39
3:19:28

1:29:22
1:25:16

1:14:10
2:01:56

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1
19
7

14

34
45
65

56
53

14
58

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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PokerStars Rally 2018
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MC 4

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class A
43 A Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine Vauxhall Corsa 1:15:58 1 18
100 A Kayleigh Cannell/ Nigel Cannell Nissan Micra 1:25:16 2 53
60 A Patrick Messer/ Natalie Messer Peugeot 205 XS 1:25:30 3 54
99 A Mark Smith/ Michael Clarke Nissan Micra 1:29:22 4 56
28 A John Cressey/ Martin Cressey Mini Austin Cooper S 1:36:40 5 57
67 A Jack Hartley/ Gary Dawes Austin Mini 2:02:32 6 59
96 A Ben Kermode-Reeder/ Antony Crellin  Skoda Fabia 3:19:28 7 65
Class B
94 B Jason Harris/ Stuart Powell Citroen Saxo 1:20:07 1 34
57 B Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby Ford Escort MKI 1:20:41 2 37
92 B Max Murray/ Matty Owen Citroen C2 1:22:49 3 46
54 B Michael McKenna/ Emma Kennaugh  Vauxhall Astra 1:23:04 4 47
78 B Gary Ollerenshaw/ Dion Morley Honda Civic 2:03:29 5 60
88 B Maxx Bradshaw/ Stephen Christian Honda Civic 2:04:05 6 61
Class C
42 C Kevin Davies/ Dylan Jenkins Ford Escort 1:08:00 1
22 C Rory McCann/ Paul McCann Honda Civic 1:12:15 2
34 C LenJones/ Don James Ford Escort 1:13:41 3 13
31 C Lee Edwards/ Mike Roberts Ford Escort G3 1:14:13 4 15



Car Cls Crew
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Rhodri Evans/ Tony Vart

Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths
Hywel Davies/ Rhodri Evans
David Holland / Neil Gater

John Richardson/ Eric Wilcockson
Mike Roberts/ Dafydd-Sion Lloyd
Ben Hardy/ Tim Tugwell

Rob Fisher/ Adam Lawrence
Chris Hellings/ Glyn Thomas
Gary Dillon/ Dave Riley

Greg Pye/ Ken Cottee

Alun Horn/ lan Beamond

George Merrills/ Kyle Livingstone
Terry Phillips/ Liam Whiteley
David Paul Turner/ Julius Deane
Sean Crowley/ Emma Crowley
Dylan Parry/ Dylan Griffith

Mark Jasper/ Don Whyatt
Kex Walker/ Dannii Matthews
Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Geoff Dean/ Tom Spencer
Ross Tunney/ Neil Macdonald

Tim Cole/ Matthew Crowe

Car

Ford Escort
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort MKkll
Ford Escort MKII
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
MG ZR

Honda Civic Type R

Seat Ibiza

Ford Escort MKII
Honda Civic
Volkswagen Golf
VW Golf Mk2
Peugeot 205
Renault Clio

Ford Escort MKII
BMW 325
Vauxhall Chevette
BMW 325i

BMW 318ti

BMW E30

Total

1:14:20
1:16:06
1:17:09
1:17:35
1:17:51
1:18:17
1:18:20
1:18:42
1:20:20
1:20:52
1:20:55
1:21:48
1:22:05
1:22:13
1:22:39
1:23:54
2:07:07

1:12:55
1:13:14
1:15:21
1:18:32
1:19:19
1:19:52

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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22
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11
17
28
32
33



Car Cls Crew
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Julian Gravestock/ Aisling Ridout

Gavin Tyler-Roberts / Martin Burns

Jamie Jukes/ James Morgan
Andrew Dudgeon/ Joe Dooley
Tristan Pye/ Andrew Falconer
Andy Davies/ Max Freeman
Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry
James Munden/ John Leigh

Geoff Wright/ Chris Sanderson
Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
Sean Kelly/ Kirsty Duke

Oliver Hopkins / lan Taylor

Mark Hingley Ewing/ Mark Runciman

Shug Steel/ Shannon Turnbull
Richard Kneen/ Sarah Kneen
lan Chadwick/ Kevin Horgan

Stuart Egglestone/ Brian Hodgson
Chris Heyes/ Rick Sutcliffe

Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas
Martin Freestone/ Guy Weaver
Rikki Proffitt/ Graham Wild

Tony Shields/ Neil Bye

Car
BMW E30
Mazda RX8

Mitsubishi Mirage
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6.5
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Fiesta S2000
Mitsubishi Evo

Mitsubishi Evo IX
Mitsubishi Mirage R5
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mkll

BMW E30

Ford Escort

Ford RS1600 Escort Mkl
Porsche 911

Ford Escort Mkll

Total

1:27:33
2:19:08

1:06:17
1:07:59
1:08:38
1:09:03
1:12:19
1:13:11
1:13:26
1:14:10
1:16:04
1:22:28
1:23:12
1:24:34
1:24:56
2:01:56

1:11:40
1:17:06
1:17:57
1:18:36
1:19:13
1:20:17
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Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

55
64
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10
12
14
19
44
48
51
52
58

21
25
29
31
35



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
77 H David Mylchreest/ Allan Cathers MG MGB 1:21:36 7 40
58 H Brian Beefy Fraser/ Fiona Moir Hillman Avenger Tiger 1:23:21 8 49
56 H David Higgs / Jamie Sparks Triumph TR7 V8 2:07:32 9 63

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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PokerStars Rally 2018

Final Position on each Stage for Friday
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2 Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2
6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time  Car Time Car Time Car Time

42 8:28 42 5:22 42 4:26
4 830 6 523 4:31
2 840 1 526 2 4:33
1 8:46 4 5:26 4:37
18 8:58 21 5:27 6 4:40
19 9:11 22 5:29 19 4:43
9:17 25 5:33 25 4:43
9:20 19 5:36 80 4:47
25 9:20 79 5:36 40 4:49
6 9:21 15 5:37 79 4:50
22 9:22 18 5:38 18 4:53
15 9:29 11 5:42 29 4:54
11 9:35 32 5142 21 4:55
26 9:45 17 5:45 34 4:55
79 9:46 40 5:45 3 5:01
21 9:50 80 5:45 102 5:03
80 9:54 52 5:49 73 5:05
35 10:01 34 552 32 5:06

to MC 2



Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2 Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2

6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time  Car Time Car Time Car Time

27 10:02 64 5:52 11 5:07

50 10:05 16 5:55 22 5:08

40 10:06 36 5:55 15 5:10

32 10:08 24 5:59 81 5:10

34 10:210 27 5:59 26 5:11

16 10:12 102 5:59 33 5:11

14 10:14 73 6:02 36 5:11

43 10:14 33 6:03 49 5:12
102 10:16 43 6:05 17 5:15

33 10:18 81 6:07 14 5:16

64 10:18 29 6:09 61 5:17

20 10:21 3 6:10 31 5:18

49 10:27 71 6:11 64 5:19

44 10:28 41 6:12 71 5:19

23 10:31 48 6:13 24 5:20

10 10:33 20 6:15 46 5:20

24 10:35 51 6:16 59 5:20

17 10:38 46 6:17 16 5:21

36 10:40 31 6:18 55 5:21

59 10:42 26 6:20 43 5:22

29 10:50 45 6:20 51 5:22

28 10:54 35 6:21 37 5:24



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stage 1

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2 Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2
5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time  Car Time Car Time Car Time
37 6:22 52 5:25
49 6:23 86 5:26
61 6:23 41 5:27
92 6:24 20 5:28
84 6:25 48 5:30
86 6:26 63 5:30
14 6:27 27 5:31
63 6:27 45 5:32
28 6:29 35 5:33
94 6:29 84 5:36
55 6:30 92 5:36
76 6:32 76 5:39
77 6:32 77 5:39
89 6:32 89 5:39
59 6:36 44 5:40
72 6:37 57 5:43
2 6:39 72 5:45
10 6:39 10 5:46
58 6:41 82 5:47
83 6:44 68 5:51
75 6:45 83 5:52
57 6:48 100 5:53

6.92 miles
Car Time
51 10:56
73 10:57
31 11:01
55 11:02
9 11:03
12 11:04
52 11:09
37 11:11
72 11:15
103 11:20
48 11:21
81 11:22
82 11:22
89 11:23
45 11:28
41 11:36
77 11:38
30 11:45
100 11:49
46 11:50
76 11:50
71 11:52



Posn
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Stage 1

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2 Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2

5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time  Car Time Car Time Car Time

54 6:50 90 5:56

82 6:50 93 5:56

74 651 70 5:58

60 6:55 75 5:59

70 6:56 94 6:00

90 6:56 95 6:00

93 7:01 58 6:02

62 7:02 60 6:04

95 7:05 54 6:05

87 7:09 74 6:07

99 7:14 87 6:10

68 7:17 99 6:24
100 7:17 69 6:43

69 7:23 7 24:00

44 7:25 12 24:00

7 29:00 28 24:00

12 29:00 47 24:00

47 29:00 53 24:00

53 29:00 56 24:00

56 29:00 65 24:00

65 29:00 67 24:00

67 29:00 78 24:00

6.92 miles

Car Time
63 11:58
67 12:00
5 12:02
94 12:04
93 12:08
61 12:11
87 12:14
90 12:14
92 12:16
57 12:17
68 12:19
95 12:26
99 12:30
58 12:33
75 12:33
66 12:36
84 12:41
86 12:51
83 12:52
88 13:03
54 13:11
38 13:20



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2 Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2
6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time  Car Time Car Time Car Time
85 74 13:20 78 29:00 88 24:00
86 70 13:44 88 29:00 91 24:00
87 60 13:52 91 29:00 96 24:00
88 69 14:27 96 29:00 103 24:00
89 7 16:00 103 29:00
90 47 16:00
91 53 16:00
92 56 16:00
93 62 16:00
94 78 16:00
95 65 31:00
96 91 31:00
97 96 31:00

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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PokerStars Rally 2018
Final Position on each Stage for Saturday to MC 4

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1 Orrisdale 1 The Lhen 2 Dog Mills 2 Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3 Dog Mills 3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 2 643 3 423 2 7:07 2 647 2 T:24 2 642 3 7:36
2 95 6:45 2 4:26 3 716 4 650 4 731 3 646 1 740
3 6:49 4 4:32 4 7:18 3 6:55 14  7:33 1 6:56 42 7:42
4 3 655 1 4:38 1 725 1 6:58 3 737 4 7:03 4 7:47
5 703 25 446 14 T7:39 14 T7.07 25 7:38 25 T7:04 14 7:50
6 42 7:09 16 451 25 7:42 42 T7:09 42 742 42 T7:06 25 751
7 14 711 19 452 33 751 25 713 16 752 22 7:15 31 759
8 25 T7:13 26 454 42 751 16 7:23 21 758 21 T7:19 33 802
9 31 7:15 21 458 16 755 21 724 26 758 15 7:34 32 8:13
10 91 715 17 459 31 755 31 7:26 28 759 10 741 40 8:19
11 16 7:21 33 502 26 801 17 731 31 759 14 7:42 63 8:20
12 21 723 34 502 103 804 22 731 33 759 16 7:42 84 8:20
13 34 724 22 504 21 805 71 7:32 102 8:03 17 742 21 821
14 22 7:26 102 5:04 102 8:05 103 7:33 103 8:03 26 742 16 8:23
15 26 7:26 42 505 80 806 33 7:34 34 804 27 742 43 8:23
16 17 7:27 10 506 15 811 102 7:34 22 810 28 7:42 15 8:24
17 80 7:27 27 507 17 811 10 7:38 15 8:16 29 742 26 8:26

[
(oe]

19 729 15 508 27 811 26 7:43 43 816 31 7:42 81 8:27



Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 7

Car
33
79
10
27
32
65

103

52
15
36
71
29
73
12
51
20
68
81
102
46
78

Stage 8

Time Car
729 80
7:29 29
7:34 7
7:34 32
7:35 40
7:38 14
7:38 20
7:39 28
7:39 31
7:40 35
741 37
741 41
7:42 43
744 44
7:45 45
7:48 46
749 47
7:49 48
749 49
749 51
750 52
7:53 53

Stage 9

Time Car
5:09 10
511 34
5:14 40
5:17 22
5:18 29
5:20 73
5:20 51
520 84
520 81
5:20 43
5:20 46
5:20 78
5:20 37
5:20 35
5:20 59
520 71
5:20 52
5:20 48
5:20 55
5:20 61
5:20 63
5:20 86

Stage 10
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1 Orrisdale 1 The Lhen 2 Dog Mills 2 Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3 Dog Mills 3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles

Time Car
8:13 34
8:13 15
8:14 32
8:18 51
8:19 40
8:26 43
8:28 63
8:32 84
8:33 78
8:36 46
8:36 80
8:36 29
8:37 52
8:39 86
8:40 55
8:41 27
8:43 83
8:44 35
8:45 94
8:46 48
847 91
8:49 76

Stage 11

Time Car Time Car

7:44
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:54
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:10
8:12

10
40
84
27
80
32
78
86
63
81
29
46
55
35
61
51
41
48
52
91
94
59

Stage 12

Stage 13

Time Car
8:18 32
8:20 33
820 34
8:22 35
8:22 37
8:24 40
824 41
8:26 43
8:27 44
8:27 46
8:28 47
8:29 48
8:30 49
8:35 52
8:35 54
8:38 55
8:40 56
8:43 57
8:43 58
8:43 59
8:43 60
8:46 61

Stage 14

Time Car Time Car

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

46
86
22
61
55
34
102
10
17
52
78
48
94
35
76
57
27
59
29
90
82
68

Stage 15

Time
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:40
8:44
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:57



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stage 7

Car
63
84
40
37
59
94
28
35
45
76
57
41
48
43
49
61
54
55
83
74
72
44

Stage 8

Time Car
756 54
756 55
7:57 56
7:58 57
7:58 58
8:00 59
8:03 60
8.03 61
8.03 63
8:03 65
8:04 67
8:.07 68
8:08 69
8:10 70
811 71
8:12 72
8:14 73
8:14 74
815 75
8:16 76
8:18 77
8:19 78

Stage 9

Time Car
5:20 28
5:20 49
520 91
520 41
5:20 57
5:20 83
5:20 76
5:20 74
5:20 94
520 72
5:20 44
520 92
5:20 69
5:20 88
5:20 45
5:20 67
5:20 54
5:20 68
5:20 82
5:20 87
5:20 60
5:20 89

Stage 10
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1 Orrisdale 1 The Lhen 2 Dog Mills 2 Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3 Dog Mills 3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles

Time Car
8:50 81
8:50 28
8:50 68
8:52 57
856 54
8:56 82
8:58 41
859 61
8:59 44
9:04 49
9:05 59
9:05 72
9:16 37
9:16 47
9:17 74
9:19 67
9:20 90
9:24 77
9:24 95
9:24 89
9:25 58
9:25 69

Stage 11

Time Car Time Car

8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:40

37
57
76
49
44
68
72
83
82
74
54
67
77
60

1
56
88
90
47
58
95
75

Stage 12

Stage 13

Time Car
8:47 63
8:47 67
8:49 68
853 72
854 74
855 75
856 76
856 77
8:57 78
859 81
9:00 82
9:06 83
9:06 84
9:08 86
9:09 87
9:09 88
9:09 89
9:09 90
9:11 91
9:14 92
9:14 93
9:18 94

Stage 14

Time Car Time Car

7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

41
72
44
54
88
67
91
58
77
28
37
49
56
83
92
75
a7
89
93
87
60
100

Stage 15

Time
8:58
8:59
9:02
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:16
9:20
9:23
9:24
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:41
9:44



Posn
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Stage 7

Car
82
47
86
58
67
69
77
92
87
56
60
89
90
75
88
70
96

100
53
93
99
18

Time
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:30
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:38
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:51
8:55
9:03
9:05
9:16
9:18
9:37

Stage 8

Car
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
99

100

103
11

Time
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20

13:00

Stage 9

Car
77
58
70
47
56
95
90
75

100
93
99
32
96

Stage 10
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1 Orrisdale 1 The Lhen 2 Dog Mills 2 Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3 Dog Mills 3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles

Time Car
9:28 92
9:30 56
9:31 60
9:36 88
9:42 75
9:45 100
9:51 93
9:53 87

10:00 99

10:03 96

10:33

18:00

18:00

Stage 11

Time Car Time Car

8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:51
8:55
8:56
9:00
9:22
32:00

89
100
93
87
92
69
99
17
96

Stage 12

Stage 13

Time Car
9:22 95
9:33 96
9:41 99
9:43 100
9:49 102

10:14 103

10:46

16:24

33:00

Time
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:42

Stage 14

Car

Time Car
95

99

96

103

Stage 15

Time

9:45
10:13
10:31
13:16



Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14  Stage 15
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1 Orrisdale 1 The Lhen 2 Dog Mills 2 Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3 Dog Mills 3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
85 11 17:00

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

o
®)
(2]
© 00 N o o0k~ WN P+ S

Al el i N R N i =
W N O O N W N R O

Stage 1

Little London 1
6.92 miles

Car Time
42 8:28
4 8:30
2 8:40
1 8:46
18 9:08
19 9:11
9:17
9:20
25 9:20
6 9:21
22 9:22
15 9:29
11 9:35
26 9:45
79 9:46
21 9:50
80 9:54
35 10:01

PokerStars Rally 2018

Final Position after each Stage  for Friday
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London2 Arrasey2 Brack-a-Broom 2
5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
42  13:50 42 18:16 42 18:16 42 18:16 42 18:16
4 13:56 4 18:27 4 18:27 4 18:27 4 18:27
14:12 18:49 1 18:49 18:49 18:49
14:44 6 19:24 19 19:30 19 19:30 19 19:30
18 14:46 19 19:30 25 19:36 25 19:36 25 19:36
19 14:47 25 19:36 18 19:39 18 19:39 18 19:39
22 1451 18 19:39 2 19:52 2 1952 2 19:52
25 14:53 2 19:52 22 19:59 22 19:59 22 19:59
15 15:06 22 1959 21 20:12 21 20:12 21 20:12
11 15:17 21 20:12 79 20:12 79 20:12 79 20:12
21 15:17 79 20:12 15 20:16 15 20:16 15 20:16
2 15:19 15 20:16 11 20:24 11 20:24 11 20:24
79 15:22 11 20:24 80 20:26 80 20:26 80 20:26
3 15:30 80 20:26 3 20:31 3 2031 3 20:31
80 15:39 3 20:31 40 20:40 40 20:40 40 20:40
32 1550 40 20:40 32 20:56 32 20:56 32 20:56
40 1551 32 2056 34 20:57 34 20:57 34 20:57
27 16:.01 34 2057 26 21:16 26 21:16 26 21:16

to MC 2



Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Stage 1
Little London 1
6.92 miles
Car Time
27 10:02
50 10:05
40 10:06
32 10:08
34 10:10
16 10:12
14 10:14
43 10:14
102 10:16
33 10:18
64 10:18
20 10:21
49 10:27
44 10:28
23 10:31
10 10:33
24 10:35
17 10:38
36 10:40
59 10:42
29 10:50
28 10:54

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2
5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time
34 16:02 26 21:16 102 21:18
26 16:05 102 21:18 16 21:28
16 16:07 16 21:28 27 21:32
64 16:10 64 21:29 33 21:32

102 16:15 27 21:32 17 21:38
43 16:19 33 21:32 43 21:41
33 16:21 17 21:38 36 21:46
35 16:22 43 21:41 29 21:53
17 16:23 36 21:46 35 21:55
24 16:34 29 21:53 14 21:57
36 16:35 24 21:54 49 22:02
20 16:36 35 21555 20 22:04
14 16:41 14 21:57 73 22:04
49 16:50 49 22:.02 51 22:34
29 16:59 20 22:04 31 22:37
73 1659 73 22:04 59 22:38
10 17:12 51 22:34 81 22:39
51 17:12 31 22:37 52 22:53
59 17:18 59 22:38 55 22:53
31 17:19 81 22:39 10 22:58
28 17:23 52 22:53 48 23:04
52 17:28 55 22:53 41 23:15

Stage 5 Stage 6
Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2
5.06 miles 4.97 miles

Car Time Car Time
102 21:18 102 21:18
16 21:28 16 21:28
27 21:32 27 21:32
33  21:32 33 21:32
17 21:38 17 21:38
43 21:41 43 21:41
36 21:46 36 21:46
29 21:53 29 21:53
35 21:55 35 21:55
14  21.57 14 21:57
49 22:02 49 22:02
20 22:04 20 22:04
73 22:04 73 22:04
51 22:34 51 22:34
31  22:37 31 22:37
59 22:38 59 22:38
81 22:39 81 22:39
52 22:53 52 22:53
55  22:53 55 22:53
10 22:58 10 22:58
48 23:04 48 23:04
41 23:15 41 23:15



Posn
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stage 1
Little London 1

6.92 miles
Car Time
51 10:56
73 10:57
31 11:01
55 11:02
9 11:03
12 11:04
37 11:11
72 11:15
103 11:20
48 11:21
81 11:22
82 11:22
89 11:23
45 11:28
41 11:36
77 11:38
52 11:39
30 11:45
100 11:49
46 11:50
76 11:50
71 11:52

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London 2
5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time
81 17:29 10 22:58 45 23:20
55 17:32 48 23.04 71 23:22
37 17:33 41 23:15 46 23:27
48 17:34 45 23:20 44 23:33
41 17:48 71 23:22 89 23:34
45 17:48 46 23:27 72 23:37
72 17:52 44 23:33 77 23:49
44  17:53 89 23:34 61 23:51
89 17:55 72 23:37 63 23:55
71 18:.03 77 23:49 82 23:59
46  18:07 61 2351 76 24:01
77 18:10 63 23:55 92 24:16
82 18:12 82 23:59 94 24:33
76  18:22 76 24:.01 84 24:42
63 18:25 92 24:16 86 24:43
94 18:33 94 24:33 57 24:48
61 18:34 84 24:42 37 24:57
92 18:40 86 24:43 100 24:59
57 19:05 57 24:48 93 25:05
84 19:06 37 24:57 90 25:06

100 19:06 100 24:59 58 25:16
93 19:09 93 25.05 75 25:17

Stage 5 Stage 6
Arrasey 2 Brack-a-Broom 2
5.06 miles 4.97 miles

Car Time Car Time
45  23:20 45 23:20
71 23:22 71 23:22
46  23:27 46 23:27
44  23:33 44 23:33
89 23:34 89 23:34
72 23:37 72 23:37
77 23:49 77 23:49
61 2351 61 23:51
63 23:55 63 23:55
82 2359 82 23:59
76 24:.01 76 24:01
92 24:16 92 24:16
94  24:33 94 24:33
84 24:42 84 24:42
86 24:43 86 24:43
57 24:48 57 24:48
37 2457 37 24:57

100 24:59 100 24:59
93 25:05 93 25:05
90 25:06 90 25:06
58 25:16 58 25:16
75 25:17 75 25:17



Posn
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London1 Arrasey1l Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London2 Arrasey2 Brack-a-Broom 2

6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
63 11:58 90 19:10 90 25:.06 68 25:27 68 25:27 68 25:27
67 12:00 58 19:14 58 25:16 83 25:28 83 25:28 83 25:28
5 12:02 86 19:17 75 25:17 95 25:31 95 2531 95 25:31
94 12:04 75 19:18 68 25:27 87 25:33 87 25:33 87 25:33
93 12:08 87 19:23 83 25:28 54 26:06 54 26:06 54 26:06
61 12:11 95 19:31 95 25:31 99 26:08 99 26:08 99 26:08
87 12:14 68 19:36 87 25:33 74 26:18 74 26:18 74 26:18
90 12:14 83 19:36 54 26:06 70 26:38 70 26:38 70 26:38
92 12:16 99 19:44 99 26:08 60 26:51 60 26:51 60 26:51
57 12:17 54 20:01 74 26:18 69 28:33 69 28:33 69 28:33
68 12:19 74 20:11 70 26:38 28 41:23 28 41:23 28 41:23
95 12:26 70  20:40 60 26:51 12 1:04:04 12 1:04:04 12 1:04:04
99 12:30 60 20:47 69 28:33 103 1:04:20 103 1:04:20 103 1:04:20
58 12:33 69 21:50 28 41:23 67 1:05:.00 67 1:05:00 67 1:05:00
75 12:33 62 23:02 12 1:04:04 88 1:06:03 88 1:06:03 88 1:06:03
66 12:36 12 40:04 103 1:04:20 7 1:09:00 7 1:09:00 7 1:09:00
84 12:41 103 40:20 67 1:05:00 47 1:09:00 47 1:09:00 47 1:09:00
86 12:51 67 41:00 88 1:06:03 56 1:09:00 56 1:09:00 56 1:09:00
83 12:52 88 42:03 7 1:09:00 78 1:09:00 78 1:09:00 78 1:09:00
88 13:03 7 45:00 47 1:09:00 53 1:09:40 53 1:09:40 53 1:09:40
54 13:11 47 45:00 56 1:09:00 65 1:24:00 65 1:24:00 65 1:24:00
38 13:20 56 45:00 78 1:09:00 91 1:24:00 91 1:24:00 91 1:24:00



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Little London1 Arrasey1l Brack-a-Broom 1 Little London2 Arrasey2 Brack-a-Broom 2
6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles 6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
85 74 13:20 78 45:00 53 1:09:40 96 1:24:00 96 1:24:00 96 1:24:00
86 70 13:44 53 45:40 65 1:24:00
87 60 13:52 65 1:00:00 91 1:24:00
88 69 14:27 91 1:00:00 96 1:24:00
89 7 16:00 96 1:00:00
90 47 16:00
91 56 16:00
92 62 16:00
93 78 16:00
94 53 16:40
95 65 31:00
96 91 31:00
97 96 31:00

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final Position after each Stage  for Saturday to MC 4

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15
The Lhen1 Dog Mills1 Orrisdalel The Lhen2 DogMills2 Orrisdale2 The Lhen3 Dog Mills3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
4 25:16 4  29:48 4 37:06 4  43:56 4  43:56 4 51:27 4 58:30 4 58:30 4 1:06:17
42 2525 1 30:30 1 3755 1 4453 1 4453 2 5219 2 59:01 42 1:.00:18 3 1:07:59
25:52 42 30:30 2 3808 2 4455 2 4455 42 53:12 42 1:.00:18 3 1:00:23 42 1:08:00

2 26:35 2 31.01 42 3821 42 4530 42 4530 3 53:37 3 1:00:23 1 1:00:58 1 1:08:38
25 26149 25 31:35 3 3905 3 46:.00 3 46:00 54:02 1 1:00:58 25 1:01:12 25 1:09:03
19 26559 3 31149 25 39117 25 46:30 25 46:30 25 54:08 25 1:01:12 21 1:03:19 21 1:11:40
22 2725 19 3151 21 40:38 21 4802 21 48:02 21 56:00 21 1:03:19 22 1:03:43 22 1:12:15
3 2726 22 3229 22 4047 22 4818 22 48:18 22 56:28 22 1:.03:43 14 1:04:29 14 1:12:19
21 27:35 21 32:33 80 41:08 16 4858 16 4858 14 56:47 14 1:04:29 16 1:04:32 16 1:12:55
79 2741 80 33:02 15 41:15 15 49:.00 15 49:.00 16 56:50 16 1:04:32 15 1:04:50 33 1:13:11
80 27:53 15 33:04 16 41:35 80 49:04 80 49:04 15 57:16 15 1:04:50 26 1:05:00 15 1:13:14
15 2756 34 33:23 34 41:36 14 49114 14 49114 26 57:18 26 1:05:.00 34 1:05:06 26 1:13:26
34 2821 26 33:36 26 41:37 26 49:20 26 49:20 34 57:24 34 1:.05:06 33 1:05:09 34 1:13:41
32 2831 16 33140 33 4154 34 49120 34 4920 80 57:26 33 1:05:09 102 1:05:35 102 1:14:10
40 28:37 32 33148 14 42:07 33 49:28 33 49:28 33 57:27 102 1:05:35 40 1:06:01 31 1:14:13
26 2842 40 3355 40 42:09 17 49146 17 49146 102 5753 40 1:.06:01 31 1:06:14 40 1:14:20
16 28:49 33 34:.03 17 42:15 102 4950 102 4950 40 58:19 31 1:06:14 27 1:06:30 27 1:15:21
33 29:01 17 34:04 102 42:16 40 4959 40 4959 31 58:32 27 1:.06:30 29 1:07:12 43 1:15:58

PokerStars Rally 2018



Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15

The Lhen1 Dog Mills1 Orrisdalel TheLhen2 DogMills2 Orrisdale2 TheLhen3 Dog Mills3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
19 17 29:05 102 34:11 27 4224 27 50:26 27 50:26 27 5848 29 1:07:12 10 1:07:28 10 1:16:04
20 27 29:06 27 34:13 29 43:05 31 50:33 31 50:33 29 59:30 10 1:07:28 43 1:07:35 29 1:16:06
21 102 29:07 14 34:28 31 43:.07 29 51:02 29 51:02 10 5947 43 1:07:35 35 1:08:20 35 1:17:06
22 14 29:08 29 34:46 73 43:34 10 51:29 10 51:29 43 5953 35 1:08:20 81 1:08:42 81 1:17:09
23 18 29116 73 35:08 43 43:47 43 51:37 43 51:37 35 1:00:38 81 1:08:42 52 1:.08:59 52 1:17:35
24 36 2927 43 35111 10 4351 35 52:03 35 52:03 51 1:00:55 52 1:08:59 46 1:09:20 46 1:17:51
25 29 2935 31 3512 35 4357 51 52117 51 52:17 81 1:01:00 46 1:09:20 49 1:09:20 55 1:17:57
26 73 2948 20 3513 81 44:21 81 52:33 81 52:33 52 1:01:17 49 1:09:20 55 1:09:24 63 1:18:17
27 43 2951 35 35118 49 44:23 52 52:34 52 52:34 46 1:.01:38 55 1:09:24 59 1:09:28 59 1:18:20
28 31 2952 49 3533 51 4430 71 52:36 49 52145 49 1:01:38 59 1:09:28 48 1:09:48 48 1:18:32
29 20 29553 10 3538 52 44:35 49 52145 59 53:.00 55 1:.01:42 48 1:09:48 63 1:09:57 49 1:18:36
30 35 2958 81 3548 59 44:36 59 53:.00 46 53:09 59 1:.01:46 63 1:09:57 41 1:10:15 84 1:18:42
31 49 30:13 52 35552 71 45:04 46 53:09 55 53:12 48 1:02:06 41 1:10:15 84 1:10:22 41 1:19:13
32 81 30:28 59 3556 55 45:12 55 53:12 48 53:23 63 1:02:15 84 1:10:22 61 1:10:47 61 1:19:19
33 10 30:32 51 36:02 46 45:13 48 53:23 63 53:48 41 1:02:33 61 1:10:47 76 1:11:05 76 1:19:52
34 52 30:32 71 36:23 48 4516 63 53148 41 53:53 84 1:02:40 76 1:11:05 44 1:11:15 86 1:19:52
35 59 30:36 55 36:27 41 4534 41 5353 84 54:20 61 1:03:05 44 1:11:15 72 1:11:21 94 1:20:07
36 51 30:42 48 36:32 63 4558 84 54:20 61 54:30 76 1:03:23 72 1:11:21 86 1:11:21 44 1:20:17
37 71 31:.03 46 36:37 45 46:00 61 54:30 76 54:34 44 1:03:33 86 1:11:21 94 1:11:23 72 1:20:20
38 55 31.07 41 36:42 61 46:09 76 54:34 44 54:39 72 1:03:39 94 1:11:23 37 1:11:46 57 1:20:41
39 48 31:12 45 36:43 44 46:17 44 54:39 72 54:43 86 1:03:39 37 1:11:46 57 1:11:52 82 1:20:55
40 46 31:17 63 37:11 72 46:19 72 54:43 94 54:58 94 1:.03:41 57 1:11:52 82 1:12:00 37 1:20:57



Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15

The Lhen1 Dog Mills1 Orrisdalel TheLhen2 DogMills2 Orrisdale2 TheLhen3 Dog Mills3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
41 41 31:22 44 37112 76 46:22 94 5458 86 55:13 37 1:04:04 82 1:12:.00 77 1:12:27 77 1:21:36
42 45 31:23 72 37115 84 46:30 86 55:13 37 55:17 57 1:.04:10 77 1:12:27 83 1:12:42 68 1:21:48
43 63 3151 61 37:23 37 46:52 37 55:17 82 55:21 82 1:04:18 83 1:12:42 89 1:12:43 83 1:22:05
44 44 3152 76 37:24 94 4652 82 5521 57 55:23 77 1:.04:45 89 1:12:43 68 1:12:51 89 1:22:13
45 72 3155 89 37:36 89 47:01 57 5523 77 55:39 83 1:05:00 68 1:12:51 95 1:12:54 17 1:22:28
46 61 32.03 95 37:36 82 47:03 77 5539 89 55:39 89 1:05:01 95 1:12:54 92 1:13:25 95 1:22:39
47 76 32:04 82 37:39 57 47:08 89 55:39 92 5554 68 1:05:09 92 1:13:25 17 1:13:52 92 1:22:49
48 89 32:16 77 3742 77 4710 92 5554 95 5558 95 1:05:12 17 1:13:52 54 1:13:58 54 1:23:04
49 95 32:16 94 3753 86 47:14 95 5558 83 56:04 92 1:05:43 54 1:13:58 58 1:14:12 90 1:23:12
50 82 32219 84 3758 92 47:14 83 56:04 68 56:14 17 1:06:10 58 1:14:12 90 1:14:18 58 1:23:21
51 77 32:22 92 3809 95 4721 68 56:14 54 57:16 54 1:06:16 90 1:14:18 75 1:15:06 32 1:23:54
52 94 32:33 57 3812 83 4759 54 57:16 58 57:16 74 1:06:19 75 1:15:06 87 1:15:16 75 1:24:34
53 84 32:38 37 3815 68 4800 58 57:16 74 57:20 58 1:06:30 87 1:15:16 100 1:15:32 87 1:24:56
54 92 3249 86 3825 58 4836 74 5720 90 57:27 90 1:06:36 100 1:15:32 32 1:15:41 100 1:25:16
55 57 3252 68 3836 87 4851 90 5727 87 5751 75 1:07:24 32 1:15:41 60 1:15:49 60 1:25:30
56 37 3255 83 39:03 74 4853 87 5751 75 5806 87 1:07:34 60 1:15:49 93 1:18:03 93 1:27:33
57 86 33:05 58 39:06 90 4859 75 58:06 100 58:17 100 1:07:50 93 1:18:03 99 1:19:09 99 1:29:22
58 68 33:116 90 39:08 54 49:00 100 58:17 93 5840 32 1:07:59 99 1:19:09 28 1:27:30 28 1:36:40
50 83 3343 75 3922 75 49:15 93 5840 60 5859 60 1:08:07 28 1:27:30 103 1:48:40 103 2:01:56
60 58 33:46 100 39:22 100 49:22 60 5859 32 59:35 93 1:08:21 103 1:48:40 67 1:53:25 67 2:02:32
61 90 33:48 87 39:27 93 49144 32 59:35 69 1:00:22 69 1:10:36 67 1:53:25 78 1:54:49 78 2:03:29
62 75 34:02 54 39140 60 50:18 69 1:00:22 99 1:00:41 99 1:11:27 78 1:54:49 88 1:54:59 88 2:04:05



Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15
The Lhen1 Dog Mills1 Orrisdalel TheLhen2 DogMills2 Orrisdale2 TheLhen3 Dog Mills3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
63 100 34:02 93 3941 70 50:20 99 1:00:41 28 1:11:49 28 1:19:48 88 1:54:59 47 1:57:37 47 2:07:07
64 87 3407 74 39554 99 51:19 28 1:11:49 103 1:32:55 103 1:40:58 47 1:57:37 56 1:58:12 56 2:07:32
65 54 34:20 99 40:46 69 51:42 103 1:32:55 67 1:36:37 67 1:45:43 56 1:58:12 91 2:10:00 91 2:19:08
66 93 3421 70 40:49 32 51:48 67 1:36:37 88 1:38:08 78 1:47:07 91 2:10:00 96 3:08:57 96 3:19:28
67 74 3434 60 4053 28 1:03:36 88 1:38:08 78 1:38:43 88 1:47:17 96 3:08:57
68 99 35126 69 42:26 103 1:25:22 78 1:38:43 47 1:40:44 47 1:49:55
69 70 3529 11 50:24 67 1:28:09 47 1:40:44 56 1:41:21 56 1:50:30
70 60 35:33 28 54:46 88 1:29:27 56 1:41:21 91 1:53:35 91 2:02:18
71 69 37:06 103 1:17:18 78 1:30:49 91 1:53:35 96 2:28:15 96 3:01:15
72 11 3724 67 1:1850 47 1:32:18 96 2:28:15
73 28 49:26 88 1:20:11 56 1:32:40
74 12 1:11:49 7 1:21:53 91 1:45:25
75 103 1:11:58 78 1:22:13 96 1:56:15
76 67 1:13:30 47 1:22:42
77 88 1:14:51 56 1:22:58
78 7 1:16:39 91 1:36:35
79 78 1:16:53 96 1:38:15
80 47 1:17:22
81 56 1:17:38
82 53 1:18:45
83 91 1:31:15
84 65 1:31:38



Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15
The Lhen1 Dog Mills1 Orrisdalel TheLhen2 DogMills2 Orrisdale2 TheLhen3 Dog Mills3 Orrisdale 3
7.25 miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles 7.25miles 5.46 miles 7.78 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
85 96 1:32:55

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C
2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Class D
2nd Class D
3rd Class D
1st Class E
2nd Class E
3rd Class E
1st Class H
2nd Class H
3rd Class H

No
4
3
42
43
100
60
94
57
92
22
34
31
16
15
27
1
25
14
21
35
55

Crew
Jamie Jukes / James Morgan
Andrew Dudgeon / Joe Dooley

Kevin Davies / Dylan Jenkins

Mark Constantine / Andrew Constantine

Kayleigh Cannell / Nigel Cannell
Patrick Messer / Natalie Messer
Jason Harris / Stuart Powell
Malcolm Davey / Paul Slingsby
Max Murray / Matty Owen

Rory McCann / Paul McCann

Len Jones / Don James

Lee Edwards / Mike Roberts

Mark Jasper / Don Whyatt

Kex Walker / Dannii Matthews
Andy Bird / Plug Pulleyn

Tristan Pye / Andrew Falconer
Andy Davies / Max Freeman
Gordon Morrison / Michael Hendry
Stuart Egglestone / Brian Hodgson
Chris Heyes / Rick Sutcliffe

Martin Curzon / Rob Thomas

PokerStars Rally 2018

Final

Car
Mitsubishi Mirage

Awards

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6.5

Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205 XS
Citroen Saxo
Ford Escort MKI
Citroen C2
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort MKl
BMW 325
Vauxhall Chevette
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MKII
BMW E30

Ford Escort

to MC 4



Award No Crew Car

Best Mixed Crew 15
Newcomers Award 29
Best Overseas Crew 25
Star of the Rally 43

Kex Walker / Dannii Matthews BMW 325
Phil Turner / Ryan Griffiths Ford Escort MklI
Andy Davies / Max Freeman Subaru Impreza

Mark Constantine / Andrew Constantine Vauxhall Corsa

Spirit of the Rally Everyone who stood out in the pouring rain

These results became

Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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PokerStars Rally 2018

Final Retirements in Starting Order for Friday to MC 2
Cls OIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
8:40 6:39 433 19:52 5 7
12:02 Demisters broken on car - can't see out
9:21 5:23 4:40 19:24 20 86
16:00 29:00 24:00 1:09:00 19 78
9:17 Off Road like the Titanic
11:03 Retired
9:35 5142 5:07 20:24 12
11:04 29:00 24:00 1:04:04 74
858 5:38 453 0:10 19:39 6
Car 18 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MC 1
9:11 5:36 443 19:30 3 4
10:21 6:15 5:28 22:04 13 30
10:31 Off Road
10:35 559 5:20 21:54 21 87
11:45 Water
10:40 555 5:11 21:46 9 25
11:11 6:22 5:24 2:00 24:57 25 57
Car 37 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at TC 3
13:20 Retired
0:40 Retired

Car ClIs Crew

2 E Paul MacKinnon/ Rob Fagg

5 E Tony Bardy/ Tony Walker

6 E Wayne Sisson/ Patrick Walsh

7 E John Indri/ Mathew Smalley

8 D Mark Jones/ John Hawkins

9 E Eian Pritchard/ Steve McPhee
11  E Timmy Collins/ Cliona Collins
12 B Dai Roberts/ Nathan Davies
18 C Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley
19 E Gary Leece/ John Tarrant
20 E Steven Ormond-Smith/ Charlotte Shimmin
23 E Spencer Chard/ Mark Perryman
24 E Paul McEvoy/ Michael McEvoy
30 E Daniel Simcock/ Ben Richardson
36 C Mark James/ Hefin Jenkins
37 C Stephen Benton/ Oli Benton
38 C Grant Leece/ Nick Pledger
39 H Peter Thompson / Barry Clark



Car Cls

45
50
51
53

62
64
65
66
69
70
71
73
74
79
80
85

97
98
101

>0 O 0O

w O O 00O >» 0w O w oo

W)

Crew

Pat Johnson/ Sam Spencer
John Woodward/ Kevin Ikin
Jonathan Stepney/ Aled Davies
Antony Williams/ Tim Gill

Ben Crump/ Colin Bartl

Richard Felgate/ Mark Mason
Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos Whittle
Dewi Hughes/ Iwan Llyr Jones
Phil Roberts/ Jane Elizabeth Gray
Tom Shimmin/ Amanda Shimmin
leuan Evans/ Will Rogers

Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers

John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Meilyr Evans/ Andrew Edwards
Simon Summers/ Dilwyn John

David Williams/ Huw Evans

Harry Robert Stubbs/ Brian Stubbs
Dave Clucas/ lain Thorburn

Harry Ackers/ Daniel Hurst

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total
Car 39 Penalty details:- 0:40 for 4:00 early at MC 1
11:28 6:20 5:32 23:20
10:05 Electrical Issues
10:56 6:16 5:22 22:34
16:00 29:00 24:00 0:40 1:09:40
Car 53 Penalty details:- 0:40 for 4:00 early at MC 1
16:00 7:02 Retired
10:18 5:52 5:19 Retired
31:00 29:00 24:00 1:24:00
12:36 Water related
14:27 7:23 6:43 28:33
13:44 6:56 5:58 26:38
11:52 6:11 5:19 23:22
10:57 6:02 5:05 22:04
13:20 6:51 6:07 26:18
9:46 5:36 4:50 20:12
9:54 5145 4:47 20:26
0:10 Retired

Car 85 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 early at MC 1

Non Starter

Loss of Power

Cls
Pos

17

12

30

11
29

10

O/A
Pos

41

32
82

83

72
70
42
31
69

13

89



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Little London 1 Arrasey 1 Brack-a-Broom 1
6.92 miles 5.06 miles 4.97 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT
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Car Cls
2 E
5 E
6 E

E

D

E
11 E
12 B
18 C
19 E
20 E
23 E
24 E

Final

Crew
Paul MacKinnon/ Rob Fagg
Tony Bardy/ Tony Walker

Wayne Sisson/ Patrick
Walsh

John Indri/ Mathew Smalley
Mark Jones/ John Hawkins

Eian Pritchard/ Steve
McPhee

Timmy Collins/ Cliona
Collins

Dai Roberts/ Nathan Davies
Martyn Jones/ Dan Colley
Gary Leece/ John Tarrant
Steven Ormond-Smith/
Charlotte Shimmin

Spencer Chard/ Mark
Perryman

Paul McEvoy/ Michael
McEvoy

Total
Friday
19:52
12:02

19:24
1:09:00
9:17
11:03
20:24
1:04:04
19:39

19:30
22:04

10:31

21:54

Retirements

6:43

7:39

17:00

7:45
9:37
7:29
7:49

PokerStars Rally 2018

8 9 10 11
4:26 7:07 6:47

5:14

13:00

4:52
5:20

In Starting Order

12 13 14
7:24 6:42

for Saturday

15 Penalty

to MC 4
Cls O/IA
Total Pos Pos
Retired

Demisters broken on car -
can't see out

Power Steering

Clutch
Off Road like the Titanic
Retired

Retired

Car misbehaving
Retired
Lost oil!

Gremlins!!!

Off Road

Broken Gearbox



Car Cls
30 E
36 C
37 C
38 C
39 H
45 C
50 C
51 C
53 A
62 C
64 D
65 B
66 C
69 B
70 C

Crew

Daniel Simcock/ Ben
Richardson

Mark James/ Hefin Jenkins

Stephen Benton/ Oli Benton

Grant Leece/ Nick Pledger

Peter Thompson / Barry
Clark

Pat Johnson/ Sam Spencer
John Woodward/ Kevin Ikin

Jonathan Stepney/ Aled
Davies

Antony Williams/ Tim Gill
Ben Crump/ Colin Bartl

Richard Felgate/ Mark
Mason

Rhidian Daniels/ Tomos
Whittle

Dewi Hughes/ lwan Llyr
Jones

Phil Roberts/ Jane Elizabeth
Gray

Tom Shimmin/ Amanda
Shimmin

Total
Friday
11:45

21:46
24:57

13:20
0:40

23:20
10:05
22:34

1:09:40
23:02
21:29

1:24:00
12:36

28:33

26:38

7:41
7:58

8:03

7:48

9:05

7:38

8:33

8:51

8

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:20

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
Water
Retired

Disqalified for contravention
of C.1.1.9

Retired
Retired

Broken link bar
Electrical Issues

Damaged front end, water
radiator

Engine Problems
Retired
Retired

Retired

Water related

Front hub failure

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Penalty
8:37 8:25 8:47 7:42 9:11
9:17
8:28 7:47 8:38 0:20
Car 51 Penalty details:- 0:20 for 2:00 early at MC 3
9:16 8:40 10:14
9:31

Gearbox issues



Car Cls
71 A
73 C
74 C
79 C
80 C
85 B
97 D
98 A

101 B

Crew

leuan Evans/ Will Rogers
Matt Pierce/ Jez Rogers

John Tear/ Ealish Baxter

Meilyr Evans/ Andrew
Edwards

Simon Summers/ Dilwyn
John

David Williams/ Huw Evans

Harry Robert Stubbs/ Brian
Stubbs

Dave Clucas/ lain Thorburn
Harry Ackers/ Daniel Hurst

Total
Friday
23:22
22:04
26:18
20:12

20:26

0:10

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 7 Stage 8
The Lhen 1 Dog Mills 1
7.25 miles 5.46 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th November 2018 at 17:00 GMT

7
7:41
7:44
8:16
7:29

17:27

Stage 9

Orrisdale 1

7.78 miles

8 9 10 11
5:20 8:41 7:32
5:20 8:26
5:20 8:59 8:27

5:09 8:06 7:56

Stage 10
The Lhen 2
7.25 miles

12

8:59

8:22

Cls OIA
13 14 15 Penalty Total Pos Pos

Gearbox
Mechanical
7:42 Retired

Engine Failure

Retired

Retired

Non Starter

No Spark - Coil/lnjectors
Loss of Power

Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 15
Orrisdale 2 The Lhen 3 Orrisdale 3
7.78 miles 7.25 miles 7.78 miles
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